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1     Erik Finwall           MEN         1/1028   10:33       31:37
2     Patrick Martin         MEN         2/1028   11:58       35:52
3     Matt Nolley            MEN         3/1028   11:58       35:54
4     Damian Sherling        MEN         4/1028   12:08       36:24
5     Tom Tokarcik           MEN         5/1028   12:19       36:55
6     Colby Hazelip          MEN         6/1028   12:21       37:02
7     Guy Taylor             MEN         7/1028   12:22       37:06
8     Clifford Brown         MEN         8/1028   12:25       37:14
9     Scott Zmikly           MEN         9/1028   12:31       37:31
10    Tyler Chapman          MEN        10/1028   12:41       38:02
11    Alex Rigg              MEN        11/1028   12:44       38:10
12    Sean Currens           MEN        12/1028   12:44       38:10
13    David Gialamas         MEN        13/1028   12:45       38:15
14    Andre Gossweiler       MEN        14/1028   12:47       38:19
15    Virgilio George        MEN        15/1028   12:51       38:33
16    Turner Schaab          MEN        16/1028   12:53       38:38
17    William Anderson       MEN        17/1028   13:07       39:19
18    Bobby Sunderhaus       MEN        18/1028   13:07       39:21
19    Anthony Patterson      MEN        19/1028   13:08       39:23
20    Jimmie Storms          MEN        20/1028   13:10       39:28
21    Gareth Kuhl            MEN        21/1028   13:16       39:47
22    Joshua Tidd            MEN        22/1028   13:17       39:50
23    David Gremling         MEN        23/1028   13:18       39:52
24    Josh Bushhorn          MEN        24/1028   13:24       40:12
25    Alex Makin             MEN        25/1028   13:28       40:22
26    Mackenzie Calvert      WOMEN       1/1098   13:28       40:23
27    Cameron Hahn           MEN        26/1028   13:30       40:29
28    Cody Hahn              MEN        27/1028   13:30       40:30
29    David Harrell          MEN        28/1028   13:34       40:40
30    Dave Stone             MEN        29/1028   13:35       40:45
31    Jason MacLaughlin      MEN        30/1028   13:35       40:45
32    Monica Chavez          WOMEN       2/1098   13:36       40:46
33    Austin Gossweiler      MEN        31/1028   13:37       40:50
34    T. Cullen Morris       MEN        32/1028   13:40       40:58
35    Tim Gossweiler         MEN        33/1028   13:55       41:44
36    Billy Jannings         MEN        34/1028   14:00       42:00
37    Travis Nelson          MEN        35/1028   14:08       42:23
38    Rez Mollabashy         MEN        36/1028   14:09       42:25
39    William Gibson         MEN        37/1028   14:10       42:29
40    Abigail Boldt          WOMEN       3/1098   14:13       42:37
41    Jon Christman          MEN        38/1028   14:13       42:38
42    Brandon McCormick      MEN        39/1028   14:13       42:39
43    Craig Reed             MEN        40/1028   14:14       42:41
44    Angel Gomez            MEN        41/1028   14:16       42:46
45    Haley Lehman           WOMEN       4/1098   14:16       42:47
46    Jeffrey Gopsill        MEN        42/1028   14:17       42:50
47    Alli Hoefle            WOMEN       5/1098   14:18       42:52
48    Scott Kayatin          MEN        43/1028   14:30       43:30
49    Craig Smith            MEN        44/1028   14:34       43:40
50    Greg Scharenbroch      MEN        45/1028   14:35       43:43
51    Chris Littrell         MEN        46/1028   14:36       43:47
52    Kendra Stock           WOMEN       6/1098   14:36       43:47
53    Anthony Maieron        MEN        47/1028   14:36       43:47
54    Hidi Hix               WOMEN       7/1098   14:38       43:54
55    Jacob Meyer            MEN        48/1028   14:44       44:12
56    Kippard Dean Jones     MEN        49/1028   14:46       44:16
57    John Miller            MEN        50/1028   14:49       44:25
58    Dean Palacio           MEN        51/1028   14:50       44:29
59    Damien Moles           MEN        52/1028   14:53       44:37
60    Brian Geis             MEN        53/1028   14:53       44:38
61    Andrew Johnson         MEN        54/1028   14:53       44:38
62    Steve Schwegman        MEN        55/1028   14:54       44:41
63    Ron Moore              MEN        56/1028   14:54       44:41
64    Dave Boyer             MEN        57/1028   14:55       44:45
65    Jonathan Abernathy     MEN        58/1028   14:58       44:53
66    Ryan Orzechowicz       MEN        59/1028   15:00       45:00
67    Michael Wright         MEN        60/1028   15:01       45:02
68    Matthew Moe            MEN        61/1028   15:03       45:08
69    Joe Jaspers            MEN        62/1028   15:03       45:09
70    Larry Gaston           MEN        63/1028   15:04       45:11
71    Michael Moe            MEN        64/1028   15:04       45:12
72    Alfredo Gilbon         MEN        65/1028   15:06       45:17
73    Keith McAndrews        MEN        66/1028   15:06       45:17
74    Kevin McAndrews        MEN        67/1028   15:07       45:19
75    Andrew R. Gilbert      MEN        68/1028   15:08       45:22
76    Brian Arthur           MEN        69/1028   15:12       45:34
77    Joel Rush              MEN        70/1028   15:12       45:35
78    Jeff Landfald          MEN        71/1028   15:13       45:37
79    Thomas Pfundstein      MEN        72/1028   15:17       45:51
80    Christopher Norris     MEN        73/1028   15:18       45:54
81    Katie Williams         WOMEN       8/1098   15:19       45:56
82    Kurt Williams          MEN        74/1028   15:19       45:56
83    Richard Trissel        MEN        75/1028   15:21       46:01
84    Ben Bruce              MEN        76/1028   15:22       46:06
85    David Mann             MEN        77/1028   15:23       46:07
86    Steve Saunders         MEN        78/1028   15:24       46:10
87    Keith Burton           MEN        79/1028   15:28       46:22
88    Willy Spina            MEN        80/1028   15:29       46:27
89    Bernie Boldt           MEN        81/1028   15:32       46:36
90    Daniel Riley           MEN        82/1028   15:33       46:38
91    Bret Byerly            MEN        83/1028   15:39       46:56
92    Ryan Daugherty         MEN        84/1028   15:41       47:02
93    Frank Freund           MEN        85/1028   15:41       47:03
94    Peter Britanyak        MEN        86/1028   15:42       47:04
95    Drew Wilson            MEN        87/1028   15:42       47:05
96    Kevin Kaufman          MEN        88/1028   15:43       47:08
97    Gustavo Chavez         MEN        89/1028   15:44       47:12
98    Russell Daugherty      MEN        90/1028   15:44       47:12
99    Matt Roberts           MEN        91/1028   15:46       47:17
100   Jennifer Roberts       WOMEN       9/1098   15:46       47:17
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101   Nicole Constantino     WOMEN      10/1098   15:47       47:19
102   Sally Murphy           WOMEN      11/1098   15:47       47:19
103   Nathan Pickle          MEN        92/1028   15:51       47:33
104   Kevin Marsh            MEN        93/1028   15:53       47:37
105   Ken Hahn               MEN        94/1028   15:54       47:42
106   Madison Johnson        WOMEN      12/1098   15:55       47:44
107   Scotty Crawley         MEN        95/1028   15:57       47:49
108   Susanna Sharples-Gordo WOMEN      13/1098   15:57       47:50
109   Dave Roberts           MEN        96/1028   15:59       47:57
110   Joel Johnson           MEN        97/1028   15:59       47:57
111   Wesley Froelich        MEN        98/1028   16:02       48:04
112   Mark Vandygriff        MEN        99/1028   16:02       48:06
113   Leah Vandygriff        WOMEN      14/1098   16:03       48:07
114   Aviad Karmazyn         MEN       100/1028   16:03       48:09
115   Darrell Allman         MEN       101/1028   16:03       48:09
116   Chad Feaster           MEN       102/1028   16:06       48:17
117   Reece Daugherty        MEN       103/1028   16:08       48:24
118   Austin Crusmire        MEN       104/1028   16:09       48:25
119   Ellie Clifford         WOMEN      15/1098   16:09       48:27
120   Jackson Clifford       MEN       105/1028   16:09       48:27
121   Adam Horoho            MEN       106/1028   16:15       48:43
122   Jordan Hartman         MEN       107/1028   16:16       48:47
123   Aaaron Derr            MEN       108/1028   16:21       49:01
124   Michael Fouts          MEN       109/1028   16:21       49:01
125   Michael Wurster        MEN       110/1028   16:21       49:01
126   Janelle Clifford       WOMEN      16/1098   16:27       49:20
127   Kenzie Clifford        WOMEN      17/1098   16:27       49:21
128   Charlie Patterson      MEN       111/1028   16:30       49:29
129   Brandon Marler         MEN       112/1028   16:33       49:38
130   Suzanne Dillon         WOMEN      18/1098   16:33       49:39
131   Juan Gomez-Rios        MEN       113/1028   16:36       49:47
132   Ray Leonard            MEN       114/1028   16:36       49:47
133   Matthew White          MEN       115/1028   16:37       49:51
134   Jason Volkert          MEN       116/1028   16:38       49:52
135   John Koklas            MEN       117/1028   16:39       49:57
136   Angie Wilson           WOMEN      19/1098   16:40       49:59
137   Andrew Crecelius       MEN       118/1028   16:41       50:03
138   Brent Turner           MEN       119/1028   16:42       50:04
139   Jill Mann              WOMEN      20/1098   16:42       50:04
140   Andrew Packard         MEN       120/1028   16:43       50:09
141   Todd Klaassen          MEN       121/1028   16:45       50:14
142   Kelly Moore            WOMEN      21/1098   16:45       50:15
143   James Wildeboor        MEN       122/1028   16:47       50:20
144   Clay Davis             MEN       123/1028   16:51       50:33
145   Brendan Tannenbaum     MEN       124/1028   16:56       50:47
146   Michael C. Hall        MEN       125/1028   16:56       50:48
147   Nick Chapman           MEN       126/1028   16:57       50:49
148   Andy Trickle           MEN       127/1028   16:57       50:50
149   Neal Scott             MEN       128/1028   16:57       50:50
150   Rich Grove             MEN       129/1028   16:58       50:54
151   Daren Carter           MEN       130/1028   16:58       50:54
152   Dorron Farris          MEN       131/1028   17:01       51:01
153   Tracey Fellows         MEN       132/1028   17:01       51:01
154   Lindsay Carter         WOMEN      22/1098   17:01       51:01
155   Matt Rogers            MEN       133/1028   17:01       51:03
156   Alex King              MEN       134/1028   17:02       51:05
157   Robert Parkison        MEN       135/1028   17:03       51:09
158   Courtney Koch          WOMEN      23/1098   17:03       51:09
159   Clayton Willis         MEN       136/1028   17:10       51:30
160   Josh Broadbent         MEN       137/1028   17:11       51:33
161   Jeremiah Butler        MEN       138/1028   17:13       51:37
162   Luke Buettner          MEN       139/1028   17:13       51:39
163   Darrell Allman         MEN       140/1028   17:15       51:43
164   Doug Smith             MEN       141/1028   17:22       52:06
165   Jeff Butts             MEN       142/1028   17:23       52:07
166   Brian Hoagland         MEN       143/1028   17:29       52:26
167   Ryan Coon              MEN       144/1028   17:31       52:33
168   Ali Hall               WOMEN      24/1098   17:33       52:39
169   Jim Wisner             MEN       145/1028   17:36       52:47
170   Cassidy Uhl            WOMEN      25/1098   17:37       52:50
171   Jenna Zmikly           WOMEN      26/1098   17:44       53:10
172   Helene Gilbert         WOMEN      27/1098   17:44       53:10
173   Brett Davis            MEN       146/1028   17:44       53:10
174   Briana Zmikly          WOMEN      28/1098   17:45       53:13
175   Jason Croddy           MEN       147/1028   17:45       53:15
176   Amy Siewe              WOMEN      29/1098   17:46       53:18
177   Steve Keesling         MEN       148/1028   17:48       53:24
178   Robert Baltazor        MEN       149/1028   17:50       53:28
179   Charles Gregory        MEN       150/1028   17:50       53:29
180   Olivia Reed            WOMEN      30/1098   17:51       53:31
181   Dustin Holtsclaw       MEN       151/1028   17:51       53:33
182   Tracie Hillock         WOMEN      31/1098   17:55       53:45
183   Tony Wright            MEN       152/1028   17:55       53:45
184   Whitney Jones          WOMEN      32/1098   17:55       53:45
185   Ryan Jones             MEN       153/1028   17:56       53:46
186   Randy Berger           MEN       154/1028   17:56       53:47
187   Ryan Lau               MEN       155/1028   17:57       53:49
188   Amber Gunstra          WOMEN      33/1098   17:57       53:51
189   Anthony Griglione      MEN       156/1028   18:01       54:02
190   Haley Griglione        WOMEN      34/1098   18:01       54:02
191   Jaime Nunez            MEN       157/1028   18:03       54:09
192   George Sisler          MEN       158/1028   18:07       54:19
193   Renee McCord           WOMEN      35/1098   18:07       54:19
194   Mike Senn              MEN       159/1028   18:07       54:19
195   Jarrett Heintz         MEN       160/1028   18:07       54:20
196   Denise Lee             WOMEN      36/1098   18:07       54:20
197   William Rundle         MEN       161/1028   18:08       54:23
198   Brianna Wooten         WOMEN      37/1098   18:08       54:23
199   Boyd Mills             MEN       162/1028   18:08       54:23
200   Kasey Rundle           WOMEN      38/1098   18:08       54:23
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201   Steven Hafley          MEN       163/1028   18:08       54:24
202   Peter Leonard          MEN       164/1028   18:10       54:29
203   Darrell Brumfield      MEN       165/1028   18:11       54:31
204   Heather Jolivette      WOMEN      39/1098   18:14       54:40
205   Gary Wells             MEN       166/1028   18:15       54:44
206   Anthony Hooks          MEN       167/1028   18:16       54:47
207   Jacob Maxwell          MEN       168/1028   18:17       54:51
208   Casey Horoho           MEN       169/1028   18:19       54:55
209   Jason Horsley          MEN       170/1028   18:19       54:56
210   Brittney Storms        WOMEN      40/1098   18:19       54:57
211   Mark Buettner          MEN       171/1028   18:20       54:59
212   Andy Beitman           MEN       172/1028   18:23       55:08
213   Mark Broda             MEN       173/1028   18:24       55:10
214   Joel Whiteford         MEN       174/1028   18:26       55:18
215   Sanjay Manglam         MEN       175/1028   18:27       55:21
216   Nichole Ray            WOMEN      41/1098   18:27       55:21
217   Chad Garrett           MEN       176/1028   18:28       55:23
218   Nicole Mayer           WOMEN      42/1098   18:28       55:23
219   Chad Mayer             MEN       177/1028   18:28       55:24
220   Steven David           MEN       178/1028   18:29       55:27
221   Chris Bruggman         MEN       179/1028   18:29       55:27
222   Andrew Rockabrand      MEN       180/1028   18:30       55:29
223   Amy Wells              WOMEN      43/1098   18:31       55:33
224   Joe Baugh              MEN       181/1028   18:34       55:40
225   Lindsey Baugh          WOMEN      44/1098   18:34       55:40
226   Patrick Wurster        MEN       182/1028   18:35       55:44
227   Curtis Savoy           MEN       183/1028   18:35       55:45
228   Bruce Hinshaw          MEN       184/1028   18:36       55:48
229   Claire Hinshaw         WOMEN      45/1098   18:36       55:48
230   Natasha Beebe          WOMEN      46/1098   18:38       55:52
231   Jason Habich           MEN       185/1028   18:38       55:53
232   Shane Huffman          MEN       186/1028   18:38       55:53
233   Mark McGuire           MEN       187/1028   18:38       55:54
234   Christopher Beebe      MEN       188/1028   18:39       55:55
235   Adam Gilliatte         MEN       189/1028   18:39       55:56
236   Michelle Welsh         WOMEN      47/1098   18:40       55:58
237   Tyrone Edens           MEN       190/1028   18:40       56:00
238   Matt Hahn              MEN       191/1028   18:41       56:01
239   Steve Betz             MEN       192/1028   18:41       56:02
240   John Cummings          MEN       193/1028   18:41       56:03
241   Connor Lockman         MEN       194/1028   18:43       56:08
242   Rachel Price           WOMEN      48/1098   18:46       56:16
243   Ronald Ruppert         MEN       195/1028   18:46       56:18
244   Meredith Lockman       WOMEN      49/1098   18:47       56:20
245   Bethany Bushhorn       WOMEN      50/1098   18:50       56:28
246   Matthew Kelly          MEN       196/1028   18:50       56:30
247   James Tomlinson        MEN       197/1028   18:51       56:32
248   Jillian Delucia        WOMEN      51/1098   18:55       56:44
249   Ryan Joyce             MEN       198/1028   18:55       56:44
250   James Ketchaver        MEN       199/1028   18:55       56:45
251   Jaeden Knight          MEN       200/1028   18:56       56:46
252   Logan Grady            MEN       201/1028   18:58       56:53
253   Cole Chapman           MEN       202/1028   18:58       56:54
254   Luis NiÃ±o             MEN       203/1028   18:59       56:57
255   Randy Barnard          MEN       204/1028   19:02       57:06
256   Drew Barnard           MEN       205/1028   19:03       57:07
257   Jeffry Zacarias        MEN       206/1028   19:03       57:07
258   Que O Hunter           MEN       207/1028   19:04       57:11
259   Szebo Szczepkowski     MEN       208/1028   19:04       57:12
260   Nicole Kelker          WOMEN      52/1098   19:04       57:12
261   Ralph Palmer           MEN       209/1028   19:04       57:12
262   Kaleb Johnson          MEN       210/1028   19:04       57:12
263   John Turner            MEN       211/1028   19:05       57:14
264   Dan Harder             MEN       212/1028   19:05       57:15
265   Austin Heffner         MEN       213/1028   19:06       57:17
266   Trudy Heffner          WOMEN      53/1098   19:06       57:18
267   Bryan McGaha           MEN       214/1028   19:06       57:18
268   Kevin McGaha           MEN       215/1028   19:07       57:19
269   Cory Hahn              MEN       216/1028   19:07       57:20
270   Anthony McCormick      MEN       217/1028   19:08       57:22
271   Sean Griesdorn         MEN       218/1028   19:08       57:22
272   Matt Morarity          MEN       219/1028   19:09       57:26
273   Alexandra Schultz      WOMEN      54/1098   19:09       57:26
274   Milt Proctor           MEN       220/1028   19:10       57:30
275   Ben Boudler            MEN       221/1028   19:14       57:40
276   Eric Eickhoff          MEN       222/1028   19:14       57:41
277   Steve Russell          MEN       223/1028   19:14       57:41
278   Troy Miller            MEN       224/1028   19:15       57:43
279   David Weyreter         MEN       225/1028   19:15       57:45
280   Diane Drescher         WOMEN      55/1098   19:18       57:53
281   Randa Dallas           WOMEN      56/1098   19:19       57:55
282   Elizabeth Tenbrook     WOMEN      57/1098   19:19       57:55
283   Stephanie Gehlhausen   WOMEN      58/1098   19:19       57:55
284   Kasmira Thompson       WOMEN      59/1098   19:19       57:56
285   Jeremy Dixon           MEN       226/1028   19:20       57:58
286   Gretchen Nichols       WOMEN      60/1098   19:20       58:00
287   Matt Weaver            MEN       227/1028   19:21       58:01
288   Mark Roper             MEN       228/1028   19:21       58:01
289   Kirsti Mikel           WOMEN      61/1098   19:21       58:03
290   Sean Raboteau          MEN       229/1028   19:22       58:04
291   Toby Holcomb           MEN       230/1028   19:22       58:06
292   Erin Shea              WOMEN      62/1098   19:25       58:14
293   John Maler             MEN       231/1028   19:25       58:14
294   Michael Shea           MEN       232/1028   19:25       58:14
295   Christy Meinerding     WOMEN      63/1098   19:27       58:20
296   Cullen Shorey          MEN       233/1028   19:27       58:21
297   Ryan Curtiss           MEN       234/1028   19:28       58:23
298   Jill Wolf              WOMEN      64/1098   19:29       58:25
299   Troy Abbott            MEN       235/1028   19:29       58:26
300   Stephanie Deckard      WOMEN      65/1098   19:30       58:29
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301   Tim Russell            MEN       236/1028   19:32       58:36
302   William Brumbach       MEN       237/1028   19:34       58:40
303   Diana Curin            WOMEN      66/1098   19:34       58:40
304   Cory Young             MEN       238/1028   19:34       58:41
305   Eduardo Rico           MEN       239/1028   19:34       58:41
306   Terry Ford             MEN       240/1028   19:34       58:42
307   Kim Catellier          WOMEN      67/1098   19:35       58:44
308   Stacy Berger           WOMEN      68/1098   19:36       58:47
309   Brandt Sagar           MEN       241/1028   19:36       58:47
310   Mike Berger            MEN       242/1028   19:36       58:48
311   Aron Kramer            MEN       243/1028   19:37       58:49
312   Larry Turow            MEN       244/1028   19:39       58:55
313   Karl Meyer             MEN       245/1028   19:39       58:56
314   Amy Estep              WOMEN      69/1098   19:41       59:03
315   Katherine Ramsey       WOMEN      70/1098   19:42       59:05
316   Esta Denny             WOMEN      71/1098   19:43       59:08
317   Marcus Poulin          MEN       246/1028   19:44       59:11
318   Joshua Crawford        MEN       247/1028   19:44       59:12
319   Shannon Strzynski      WOMEN      72/1098   19:45       59:13
320   Marco Elena            MEN       248/1028   19:49       59:25
321   Kristen Gehlbach       WOMEN      73/1098   19:49       59:27
322   Brett Debusk           MEN       249/1028   19:49       59:27
323   Jim Wolff              MEN       250/1028   19:52       59:34
324   Steve Weide            MEN       251/1028   19:52       59:36
325   Clinton Strock         MEN       252/1028   19:52       59:36
326   Armani Marrero         MEN       253/1028   19:54       59:42
327   Paige Draga            WOMEN      74/1098   19:55       59:44
328   Denice Bell            WOMEN      75/1098   19:55       59:45
329   Lori Ferguson          WOMEN      76/1098   19:55       59:45
330   Amanda Bertram         WOMEN      77/1098   19:56       59:46
331   Carly Hepler           WOMEN      78/1098   19:56       59:47
332   Amber Johnson          WOMEN      79/1098   19:56       59:48
333   Jared Copeland         MEN       254/1028   19:58       59:52
334   Brandy Brumbach        WOMEN      80/1098   20:04     1:00:11
335   Brooke Needler         WOMEN      81/1098   20:04     1:00:12
336   Brion Mimnaugh         MEN       255/1028   20:05     1:00:14
337   Nikhil Jain            MEN       256/1028   20:05     1:00:15
338   Craig Fryman           MEN       257/1028   20:05     1:00:15
339   Steve Smith            MEN       258/1028   20:07     1:00:19
340   Michael Lin            MEN       259/1028   20:07     1:00:21
341   Rod Julian             MEN       260/1028   20:08     1:00:22
342   Michael Fetcko         MEN       261/1028   20:08     1:00:22
343   Keith Hanzlik          MEN       262/1028   20:08     1:00:22
344   Lucas Kramm            MEN       263/1028   20:08     1:00:22
345   Richard Byfield        MEN       264/1028   20:08     1:00:22
346   Natasha Stohlman       WOMEN      82/1098   20:08     1:00:23
347   Benjamin Rosado        MEN       265/1028   20:09     1:00:26
348   Shawn Moore            MEN       266/1028   20:10     1:00:29
349   Cody Stephenson        MEN       267/1028   20:10     1:00:30
350   Jared Beitman          MEN       268/1028   20:10     1:00:30
351   David Ploog            MEN       269/1028   20:10     1:00:30
352   Michael Strange        MEN       270/1028   20:11     1:00:32
353   Tori Crail             WOMEN      83/1098   20:13     1:00:38
354   Steve Ball             MEN       271/1028   20:14     1:00:40
355   Kevin Needler          MEN       272/1028   20:14     1:00:41
356   Terrill MacMillan      MEN       273/1028   20:15     1:00:43
357   Trace MacMillan        MEN       274/1028   20:15     1:00:43
358   Emily McGrath          WOMEN      84/1098   20:19     1:00:56
359   Chris McGrath          MEN       275/1028   20:19     1:00:57
360   Nelson Cruz            MEN       276/1028   20:21     1:01:02
361   Collin Gephart         MEN       277/1028   20:21     1:01:02
362   Tarah Zingg            WOMEN      85/1098   20:21     1:01:03
363   John Reischman         MEN       278/1028   20:22     1:01:04
364   Sara Reischman         WOMEN      86/1098   20:22     1:01:05
365   Mario Bobadilla        MEN       279/1028   20:23     1:01:07
366   Lindsey Young          WOMEN      87/1098   20:24     1:01:10
367   Matt Addington         MEN       280/1028   20:24     1:01:10
368   Carrie Hardister       WOMEN      88/1098   20:24     1:01:12
369   Daniel Brown           MEN       281/1028   20:24     1:01:12
370   Matt Hartman           MEN       282/1028   20:28     1:01:22
371   Spencer Sharp          MEN       283/1028   20:29     1:01:27
372   Todd Bussen            MEN       284/1028   20:30     1:01:28
373   Scott Holler           MEN       285/1028   20:30     1:01:28
374   Susie Keesling         WOMEN      89/1098   20:31     1:01:33
375   John Pirics            MEN       286/1028   20:32     1:01:36
376   Trevor Pirics          MEN       287/1028   20:32     1:01:36
377   David Kern             MEN       288/1028   20:34     1:01:42
378   Chris Eck              MEN       289/1028   20:36     1:01:47
379   Lawrence Coffman       MEN       290/1028   20:37     1:01:51
380   Nate Welch             MEN       291/1028   20:37     1:01:51
381   Larry Stanifer         MEN       292/1028   20:38     1:01:52
382   Benjamin Troxel        MEN       293/1028   20:38     1:01:54
383   Thomas Fulcher         MEN       294/1028   20:43     1:02:07
384   Sunny Bray             WOMEN      90/1098   20:43     1:02:08
385   Margaret Shimp         WOMEN      91/1098   20:43     1:02:09
386   David Shimp            MEN       295/1028   20:44     1:02:10
387   Rick Mann              MEN       296/1028   20:44     1:02:10
388   Corey Flannery         MEN       297/1028   20:44     1:02:10
389   Monica Sorribas        WOMEN      92/1098   20:45     1:02:13
390   Tosha Smith            WOMEN      93/1098   20:45     1:02:13
391   Matthew Hatoway        MEN       298/1028   20:46     1:02:18
392   Josh Roach             MEN       299/1028   20:46     1:02:18
393   Craig Cothron          MEN       300/1028   20:48     1:02:22
394   Mandy Cothron          WOMEN      94/1098   20:48     1:02:23
395   Sarah Walker           WOMEN      95/1098   20:49     1:02:25
396   Dylan Morris           MEN       301/1028   20:49     1:02:25
397   Evie Blackburn         WOMEN      96/1098   20:49     1:02:27
398   Adam Burns             MEN       302/1028   20:53     1:02:37
399   Michael Burns          MEN       303/1028   20:54     1:02:41
400   Anna Horton            WOMEN      97/1098   20:54     1:02:42

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:56 AM 4/22



Mudathlon Indianapolis - Individual Mudathletes - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Wil Horton             MEN       304/1028   20:55     1:02:43
402   Lawrence Agnello       MEN       305/1028   20:58     1:02:53
403   Valentina Donini       WOMEN      98/1098   20:59     1:02:55
404   Maxwell Ntiamoah       MEN       306/1028   21:01     1:03:02
405   Courtney McWaine       WOMEN      99/1098   21:01     1:03:02
406   Prince Kwateng         MEN       307/1028   21:01     1:03:02
407   Ashley McGuire         WOMEN     100/1098   21:01     1:03:03
408   Aaron Longanecker      MEN       308/1028   21:02     1:03:06
409   Babe Longanecker       WOMEN     101/1098   21:02     1:03:06
410   Terry Hulen Jr         MEN       309/1028   21:03     1:03:07
411   Sarah Skeeters         WOMEN     102/1098   21:03     1:03:08
412   Kristen Cole           WOMEN     103/1098   21:03     1:03:08
413   Richard Taylor         MEN       310/1028   21:03     1:03:08
414   Ryan Harter            MEN       311/1028   21:04     1:03:10
415   Cory Gialamas          MEN       312/1028   21:04     1:03:12
416   Cortney Brunson        WOMEN     104/1098   21:05     1:03:13
417   Jody Hollis            WOMEN     105/1098   21:05     1:03:13
418   Lisa Parrett           WOMEN     106/1098   21:05     1:03:14
419   Morgan Gilbert         WOMEN     107/1098   21:05     1:03:14
420   Luke Brunson           MEN       313/1028   21:05     1:03:14
421   Gunter Szczepkowski    MEN       314/1028   21:05     1:03:15
422   James Davis            MEN       315/1028   21:06     1:03:16
423   David Douberteen       MEN       316/1028   21:06     1:03:16
424   Brad Pettijohn         MEN       317/1028   21:09     1:03:27
425   Maja Peterson          WOMEN     108/1098   21:11     1:03:32
426   Jonathan Koch          MEN       318/1028   21:11     1:03:33
427   Tasha Nichols          WOMEN     109/1098   21:11     1:03:33
428   Mark Thacker           MEN       319/1028   21:12     1:03:34
429   Christian Pearson      MEN       320/1028   21:12     1:03:36
430   Clayton King           MEN       321/1028   21:13     1:03:37
431   Jewell Murphy          WOMEN     110/1098   21:13     1:03:38
432   Jennifer Pearson       WOMEN     111/1098   21:13     1:03:38
433   Chris Pearson          MEN       322/1028   21:13     1:03:38
434   Brad Thompson          MEN       323/1028   21:14     1:03:40
435   Wendy Garvin           WOMEN     112/1098   21:14     1:03:42
436   Beckett Rawlings       MEN       324/1028   21:15     1:03:43
437   Matt Rawlings          MEN       325/1028   21:15     1:03:44
438   Dawne Thompson         WOMEN     113/1098   21:16     1:03:46
439   Lance Garvin           MEN       326/1028   21:16     1:03:46
440   Jesse Swartout         WOMEN     114/1098   21:17     1:03:49
441   Tammy Cooper           WOMEN     115/1098   21:17     1:03:49
442   Nick Butts             MEN       327/1028   21:18     1:03:52
443   Carl Stevens           MEN       328/1028   21:18     1:03:53
444   Kristie Harrington     WOMEN     116/1098   21:18     1:03:54
445   Jenna Schmith          WOMEN     117/1098   21:18     1:03:54
446   Wade Harrington        MEN       329/1028   21:19     1:03:55
447   Brian Schmith          MEN       330/1028   21:19     1:03:55
448   Christie Freeze        WOMEN     118/1098   21:19     1:03:56
449   Buddy Shapp            MEN       331/1028   21:20     1:03:59
450   Caron Carter           WOMEN     119/1098   21:21     1:04:01
451   Whitney Shapp          WOMEN     120/1098   21:21     1:04:02
452   Jason Eder             MEN       332/1028   21:21     1:04:02
453   Ryan Prado             MEN       333/1028   21:21     1:04:03
454   Matt Schlueter         MEN       334/1028   21:21     1:04:03
455   Sara Morgan            WOMEN     121/1098   21:22     1:04:04
456   Lee Lysiuk             MEN       335/1028   21:22     1:04:06
457   Brandon Douglas        MEN       336/1028   21:23     1:04:08
458   Emily Mitzelfeld       WOMEN     122/1098   21:25     1:04:15
459   Judy Degenfelder       WOMEN     123/1098   21:26     1:04:18
460   Tamara Davis           WOMEN     124/1098   21:27     1:04:21
461   Margaret Weatherman    WOMEN     125/1098   21:28     1:04:23
462   Jessica Weatherman     WOMEN     126/1098   21:28     1:04:23
463   Pamela Schlueter       WOMEN     127/1098   21:28     1:04:23
464   Brandi Marr            WOMEN     128/1098   21:28     1:04:24
465   Ronald Mills           MEN       337/1028   21:29     1:04:25
466   Farrah Spellman        WOMEN     129/1098   21:29     1:04:25
467   Jeffrey Huff           MEN       338/1028   21:29     1:04:26
468   Todd Petrucciani       MEN       339/1028   21:29     1:04:26
469   James Whiteaker        MEN       340/1028   21:31     1:04:32
470   Mike Kirk              MEN       341/1028   21:31     1:04:33
471   Natalie Cheung         WOMEN     130/1098   21:31     1:04:33
472   Jay Chakravarthy       MEN       342/1028   21:31     1:04:33
473   John Kepner            MEN       343/1028   21:32     1:04:34
474   Matt Rotelli           MEN       344/1028   21:32     1:04:34
475   Dane McDonald          MEN       345/1028   21:35     1:04:43
476   Kyle Gadlage           MEN       346/1028   21:36     1:04:46
477   Katie Richardson       WOMEN     131/1098   21:38     1:04:52
478   Karen Parson           WOMEN     132/1098   21:38     1:04:54
479   Whitney Weaver         WOMEN     133/1098   21:40     1:04:59
480   Chris Romano           MEN       347/1028   21:40     1:04:59
481   Corie Marsh            WOMEN     134/1098   21:40     1:05:00
482   Eric Schmauch          MEN       348/1028   21:43     1:05:09
483   Casey Szink            MEN       349/1028   21:44     1:05:12
484   Wesley Brewer          MEN       350/1028   21:44     1:05:12
485   Jon Whiteaker          MEN       351/1028   21:45     1:05:15
486   Adam Christenson       MEN       352/1028   21:46     1:05:17
487   Jeremy Bolin           MEN       353/1028   21:46     1:05:17
488   Angela Holbert         WOMEN     135/1098   21:46     1:05:17
489   Greg Stanley           MEN       354/1028   21:46     1:05:17
490   Payton Stanley         MEN       355/1028   21:46     1:05:17
491   Rachel Christenson     WOMEN     136/1098   21:46     1:05:18
492   Debbie Rush            WOMEN     137/1098   21:46     1:05:18
493   Carrie Teague          WOMEN     138/1098   21:47     1:05:19
494   Erica Pickard          WOMEN     139/1098   21:47     1:05:19
495   Elizabeth Slough       WOMEN     140/1098   21:47     1:05:19
496   Jeramey Stinson        MEN       356/1028   21:47     1:05:20
497   Donna Moore            WOMEN     141/1098   21:48     1:05:22
498   Andrea Smith           WOMEN     142/1098   21:48     1:05:22
499   Rachel Whiteaker       WOMEN     143/1098   21:50     1:05:28
500   Brady Jernigan         MEN       357/1028   21:50     1:05:29
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501   Alan Stewart           MEN       358/1028   21:50     1:05:30
502   Christie Jernigan      WOMEN     144/1098   21:50     1:05:30
503   Kelly Crawley          WOMEN     145/1098   21:51     1:05:31
504   Eric Peak              MEN       359/1028   21:51     1:05:32
505   Darren Wise            MEN       360/1028   21:51     1:05:32
506   Claire Tighe           WOMEN     146/1098   21:51     1:05:33
507   Amy Steffy             WOMEN     147/1098   21:52     1:05:34
508   Amy Peak               WOMEN     148/1098   21:52     1:05:34
509   Shawn Cummings         MEN       361/1028   21:52     1:05:36
510   Joe Bastin             MEN       362/1028   21:53     1:05:38
511   Rachel Wilson          WOMEN     149/1098   21:53     1:05:39
512   Danielle Moore         WOMEN     150/1098   21:53     1:05:39
513   Ronald Moore           MEN       363/1028   21:55     1:05:43
514   Cody Waggoner          MEN       364/1028   21:56     1:05:48
515   Traci Whiteaker        WOMEN     151/1098   21:57     1:05:51
516   Kayla Robinson         WOMEN     152/1098   21:58     1:05:52
517   Marley Martin          WOMEN     153/1098   21:58     1:05:52
518   Robert Bossingham      MEN       365/1028   21:58     1:05:52
519   Kelsie Rudell          WOMEN     154/1098   21:58     1:05:52
520   Leah Furiano           WOMEN     155/1098   21:58     1:05:53
521   Kaitlyn Best           WOMEN     156/1098   21:58     1:05:53
522   Brian Nunn             MEN       366/1028   21:58     1:05:53
523   David Craib            MEN       367/1028   21:58     1:05:54
524   Joshua Tompkins        MEN       368/1028   21:59     1:05:55
525   Myra Ansley            WOMEN     157/1098   21:59     1:05:56
526   Adam McHenry           MEN       369/1028   22:00     1:05:58
527   Britt Husman           MEN       370/1028   22:01     1:06:02
528   Victoria Van De Voorde WOMEN     158/1098   22:01     1:06:02
529   Ryne Ross              MEN       371/1028   22:01     1:06:03
530   Lindsey McNutt         WOMEN     159/1098   22:03     1:06:07
531   Maria Sills            WOMEN     160/1098   22:03     1:06:07
532   Kurt Koehler           MEN       372/1028   22:03     1:06:08
533   Terry Smith            MEN       373/1028   22:04     1:06:10
534   Michael Patrick        MEN       374/1028   22:04     1:06:10
535   Malandric Skipper-Blai WOMEN     161/1098   22:06     1:06:18
536   Lisa Fay               WOMEN     162/1098   22:07     1:06:21
537   Patricia Apple         WOMEN     163/1098   22:08     1:06:22
538   Sara Sanders           WOMEN     164/1098   22:08     1:06:23
539   Connor McLean          MEN       375/1028   22:08     1:06:24
540   Sean Milligan          MEN       376/1028   22:10     1:06:28
541   Jose Sandoval          MEN       377/1028   22:10     1:06:29
542   Robert Burns           MEN       378/1028   22:10     1:06:30
543   Mike Hanley            MEN       379/1028   22:11     1:06:33
544   Joe Hanley             MEN       380/1028   22:12     1:06:34
545   Ashley Olvey           WOMEN     165/1098   22:13     1:06:37
546   Carly Edon             WOMEN     166/1098   22:13     1:06:39
547   Jennifer Faulkner      WOMEN     167/1098   22:14     1:06:40
548   Bill Faulkner          MEN       381/1028   22:14     1:06:40
549   Melissa McGill         WOMEN     168/1098   22:14     1:06:40
550   Molly Gibler           WOMEN     169/1098   22:16     1:06:46
551   Becky Law              WOMEN     170/1098   22:16     1:06:46
552   Leslie Clark           WOMEN     171/1098   22:16     1:06:47
553   Rebekah Clark          WOMEN     172/1098   22:16     1:06:47
554   Lydia Ratcliffe        WOMEN     173/1098   22:19     1:06:55
555   Darren Ratcliffe       MEN       382/1028   22:19     1:06:57
556   Jessica Cook           WOMEN     174/1098   22:19     1:06:57
557   James Mitchell         MEN       383/1028   22:20     1:06:58
558   Amanda McNeff          WOMEN     175/1098   22:22     1:07:05
559   Connie Haehnel         WOMEN     176/1098   22:22     1:07:06
560   Bryce Bale             MEN       384/1028   22:22     1:07:06
561   Peter Kilmer           MEN       385/1028   22:23     1:07:09
562   Andrew Forsman         MEN       386/1028   22:23     1:07:09
563   Jason Peters           MEN       387/1028   22:25     1:07:15
564   Amy Dalton             WOMEN     177/1098   22:26     1:07:16
565   Zoe Peters             WOMEN     178/1098   22:26     1:07:18
566   Savannah Hanley        WOMEN     179/1098   22:28     1:07:23
567   Tammy Hanley           WOMEN     180/1098   22:28     1:07:23
568   Sarah Hartman          WOMEN     181/1098   22:28     1:07:24
569   Scott Heberden         MEN       388/1028   22:28     1:07:24
570   Dylan Hartman          MEN       389/1028   22:28     1:07:24
571   Kris Klink             MEN       390/1028   22:29     1:07:25
572   Karen Hunt             WOMEN     182/1098   22:29     1:07:25
573   Rob Bryant             MEN       391/1028   22:29     1:07:26
574   Jay Phillips           MEN       392/1028   22:30     1:07:29
575   Kim Lewis              WOMEN     183/1098   22:31     1:07:33
576   Scott Lewis            MEN       393/1028   22:31     1:07:33
577   Santos Flores          MEN       394/1028   22:33     1:07:38
578   Rich Fabisiak          MEN       395/1028   22:33     1:07:39
579   Tyler Nampler          MEN       396/1028   22:35     1:07:45
580   Jason Margerum         MEN       397/1028   22:36     1:07:46
581   Heather Voorhis        WOMEN     184/1098   22:36     1:07:46
582   Chet Klene             MEN       398/1028   22:36     1:07:46
583   Jessica Margerum       WOMEN     185/1098   22:36     1:07:46
584   Edwin Collis Iv        MEN       399/1028   22:36     1:07:46
585   John Kowalski          MEN       400/1028   22:37     1:07:49
586   Madison Thompson       WOMEN     186/1098   22:37     1:07:50
587   Theresa Thompson       WOMEN     187/1098   22:37     1:07:50
588   Elliott Segarra        MEN       401/1028   22:38     1:07:52
589   Jacob Teuscher         MEN       402/1028   22:38     1:07:53
590   Leo Fullenkamp         MEN       403/1028   22:38     1:07:53
591   Tonda Welch            WOMEN     188/1098   22:38     1:07:54
592   Barry Welch            MEN       404/1028   22:38     1:07:54
593   Venus Thorne           WOMEN     189/1098   22:39     1:07:55
594   Jayson Thorne          MEN       405/1028   22:39     1:07:55
595   Drew Hall              MEN       406/1028   22:40     1:08:00
596   Nathan Landis          MEN       407/1028   22:42     1:08:06
597   Michelle Wyand         WOMEN     190/1098   22:42     1:08:06
598   Mark Parnella          MEN       408/1028   22:43     1:08:07
599   Jason Taylor           MEN       409/1028   22:44     1:08:12
600   Alyssa Rio             WOMEN     191/1098   22:44     1:08:12
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601   Megan Barnicle         WOMEN     192/1098   22:45     1:08:13
602   Michelle Kocher        WOMEN     193/1098   22:45     1:08:13
603   Bryan Hall             MEN       410/1028   22:45     1:08:13
604   Chad Blair             MEN       411/1028   22:45     1:08:13
605   Caron Peper            WOMEN     194/1098   22:45     1:08:14
606   Cathy Collins          WOMEN     195/1098   22:45     1:08:14
607   Tyler Parnella         MEN       412/1028   22:45     1:08:14
608   Justin Peper           MEN       413/1028   22:45     1:08:15
609   Daniel Swartz          MEN       414/1028   22:46     1:08:18
610   Don Swartz             MEN       415/1028   22:47     1:08:19
611   Shelby Heilmann        WOMEN     196/1098   22:47     1:08:20
612   Jonathon Neuenschwande MEN       416/1028   22:49     1:08:25
613   Michelle Laycock       WOMEN     197/1098   22:51     1:08:32
614   Paul Lucas             MEN       417/1028   22:52     1:08:34
615   Katelyn Soder          WOMEN     198/1098   22:52     1:08:35
616   Mavonata Skipper-Blair WOMEN     199/1098   22:53     1:08:37
617   Justin Pettit          MEN       418/1028   22:53     1:08:38
618   Shawn Blake            MEN       419/1028   22:53     1:08:39
619   Michael Lamers         MEN       420/1028   22:54     1:08:42
620   Ron Rado               MEN       421/1028   22:55     1:08:43
621   Michael Phillips       MEN       422/1028   22:56     1:08:46
622   Steven Rue             MEN       423/1028   22:56     1:08:48
623   Jason Scott            MEN       424/1028   22:56     1:08:48
624   Dana Kinnett           WOMEN     200/1098   22:57     1:08:51
625   Jeffrey McCrary        MEN       425/1028   22:58     1:08:53
626   Brandon Mosley         MEN       426/1028   22:59     1:08:56
627   Aleida Veldman         WOMEN     201/1098   22:59     1:08:57
628   Troy McKernan          MEN       427/1028   22:59     1:08:57
629   Mark Veldman           MEN       428/1028   22:59     1:08:57
630   Mary Ann Teuscher      WOMEN     202/1098   22:59     1:08:57
631   Elizabeth Tolle        WOMEN     203/1098   23:00     1:08:58
632   Charlene Powell        WOMEN     204/1098   23:00     1:08:59
633   Bethany Kemper         WOMEN     205/1098   23:00     1:09:00
634   Scott Hess             MEN       429/1028   23:01     1:09:01
635   Melissa Popejoy        WOMEN     206/1098   23:01     1:09:03
636   Nate Richardson        MEN       430/1028   23:01     1:09:03
637   Angel Richardson       WOMEN     207/1098   23:01     1:09:03
638   Cynthia Cooper         WOMEN     208/1098   23:03     1:09:09
639   Eric Canada            MEN       431/1028   23:04     1:09:11
640   Maurice Johnson        MEN       432/1028   23:05     1:09:15
641   David Pettit           MEN       433/1028   23:06     1:09:16
642   Adam Buckley           MEN       434/1028   23:06     1:09:18
643   Colleen Rasinski       WOMEN     209/1098   23:10     1:09:28
644   Christian Kline        MEN       435/1028   23:10     1:09:28
645   Camryn Kline           WOMEN     210/1098   23:10     1:09:29
646   Farin Hickman          WOMEN     211/1098   23:12     1:09:34
647   Doug Collins           MEN       436/1028   23:12     1:09:35
648   Carol Collins          WOMEN     212/1098   23:12     1:09:35
649   Brad Ross              MEN       437/1028   23:12     1:09:36
650   Shannon Phillips       MEN       438/1028   23:13     1:09:37
651   Christina Madden       WOMEN     213/1098   23:13     1:09:38
652   Molly Adams            WOMEN     214/1098   23:13     1:09:39
653   Michele Bundrant       WOMEN     215/1098   23:13     1:09:39
654   Paul Hughes            MEN       439/1028   23:13     1:09:39
655   Michal Dedera          MEN       440/1028   23:14     1:09:40
656   Ann Collie             WOMEN     216/1098   23:14     1:09:42
657   Jan Hoover             WOMEN     217/1098   23:15     1:09:43
658   Mary Dillman           WOMEN     218/1098   23:15     1:09:44
659   Bryan Leland           MEN       441/1028   23:15     1:09:45
660   Kirk Lindblom          MEN       442/1028   23:16     1:09:46
661   Fangyi Deng            MEN       443/1028   23:16     1:09:46
662   Morgan Newkirk         WOMEN     219/1098   23:16     1:09:47
663   Steven He              MEN       444/1028   23:16     1:09:47
664   Christina Leland       WOMEN     220/1098   23:16     1:09:47
665   Katie Staats           WOMEN     221/1098   23:16     1:09:47
666   Skip Keltner           MEN       445/1028   23:17     1:09:51
667   Brandy Goodman         WOMEN     222/1098   23:18     1:09:54
668   Brittany Williams      WOMEN     223/1098   23:18     1:09:54
669   Sheila Thornton        WOMEN     224/1098   23:19     1:09:55
670   Jaime Smith            WOMEN     225/1098   23:19     1:09:55
671   Kirby Gray             MEN       446/1028   23:19     1:09:56
672   Craig Baker            MEN       447/1028   23:19     1:09:56
673   Luann Dyment           WOMEN     226/1098   23:20     1:09:58
674   Billy Dyment           MEN       448/1028   23:20     1:09:59
675   Greg Miller            MEN       449/1028   23:20     1:09:59
676   Stephen Polak          MEN       450/1028   23:20     1:10:00
677   Jason Mason            MEN       451/1028   23:20     1:10:00
678   Haylea Gray            WOMEN     227/1098   23:20     1:10:00
679   Jamie Mason            WOMEN     228/1098   23:21     1:10:01
680   Carolyn Brown          WOMEN     229/1098   23:21     1:10:03
681   Shannon Goodman        MEN       452/1028   23:22     1:10:04
682   Ryan White             MEN       453/1028   23:22     1:10:06
683   Matthew Filer          MEN       454/1028   23:23     1:10:07
684   Michael Pryor          MEN       455/1028   23:24     1:10:10
685   Teresa Simpson         WOMEN     230/1098   23:24     1:10:10
686   Kimberly Canada        WOMEN     231/1098   23:24     1:10:11
687   Jason Mattingly        MEN       456/1028   23:24     1:10:11
688   Therese Sloan          WOMEN     232/1098   23:24     1:10:11
689   Barton Lewis           MEN       457/1028   23:24     1:10:12
690   Kaley Norris           WOMEN     233/1098   23:26     1:10:16
691   Sarah Martin           WOMEN     234/1098   23:26     1:10:17
692   Anne Martin            WOMEN     235/1098   23:26     1:10:17
693   Megan Martin           WOMEN     236/1098   23:26     1:10:17
694   Libby Roberts          WOMEN     237/1098   23:27     1:10:20
695   Lynn Kendall           MEN       458/1028   23:27     1:10:20
696   Tony Dal Santo         MEN       459/1028   23:27     1:10:21
697   Elena Dal Santo        WOMEN     238/1098   23:28     1:10:22
698   Megan Alicea           WOMEN     239/1098   23:28     1:10:23
699   Ashlee Davis           WOMEN     240/1098   23:28     1:10:23
700   Josh Sayman            MEN       460/1028   23:29     1:10:26
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701   Kimberly Morris        WOMEN     241/1098   23:30     1:10:28
702   Raquel Sayman          WOMEN     242/1098   23:30     1:10:30
703   Kyle Pittman           MEN       461/1028   23:32     1:10:35
704   Mark Shircliff         MEN       462/1028   23:34     1:10:41
705   Chad Roberts           MEN       463/1028   23:34     1:10:41
706   Bayly Risen            WOMEN     243/1098   23:34     1:10:41
707   Marcus Roberts         MEN       464/1028   23:34     1:10:41
708   Asael Pena             MEN       465/1028   23:34     1:10:41
709   Scott James            MEN       466/1028   23:34     1:10:42
710   Jessa Smith            WOMEN     244/1098   23:34     1:10:42
711   Deirdre Shircliff      WOMEN     245/1098   23:34     1:10:42
712   Simone Bruce           WOMEN     246/1098   23:34     1:10:42
713   Joe Bitner             MEN       467/1028   23:35     1:10:43
714   Michelle Thompson      WOMEN     247/1098   23:35     1:10:45
715   Nicole James           WOMEN     248/1098   23:35     1:10:45
716   Sayid Abdul Hafiz      MEN       468/1028   23:36     1:10:46
717   Javier Williams        MEN       469/1028   23:36     1:10:46
718   Marcy Buis             WOMEN     249/1098   23:36     1:10:47
719   Ben Gordon             MEN       470/1028   23:36     1:10:47
720   Carri Bitner           WOMEN     250/1098   23:36     1:10:47
721   Ruben Alicea           MEN       471/1028   23:36     1:10:47
722   Logan Gossett          MEN       472/1028   23:36     1:10:48
723   Trisha Gordon          WOMEN     251/1098   23:36     1:10:48
724   Lindsay Timm           WOMEN     252/1098   23:37     1:10:50
725   Katlin Luter           WOMEN     253/1098   23:37     1:10:51
726   Tricia Wright          WOMEN     254/1098   23:38     1:10:52
727   Kevin Wilson           MEN       473/1028   23:38     1:10:52
728   Zach Timm              MEN       474/1028   23:38     1:10:52
729   Jon Kimpel             MEN       475/1028   23:39     1:10:55
730   Dan Kidd               MEN       476/1028   23:39     1:10:55
731   Jacob Schpok           MEN       477/1028   23:39     1:10:56
732   Jason Warner           MEN       478/1028   23:39     1:10:57
733   Angie Pinkston         WOMEN     255/1098   23:39     1:10:57
734   Bolutife Olorunda      MEN       479/1028   23:40     1:10:58
735   Susan Norton           WOMEN     256/1098   23:40     1:10:58
736   Tonise Fields          WOMEN     257/1098   23:40     1:10:58
737   Hannah Compton         WOMEN     258/1098   23:40     1:10:59
738   Maddy Ochs             WOMEN     259/1098   23:40     1:11:00
739   Kelsey Norris          WOMEN     260/1098   23:44     1:11:12
740   Erin Whiteford         WOMEN     261/1098   23:45     1:11:13
741   Todd Richards          MEN       480/1028   23:45     1:11:13
742   John Rocchio           MEN       481/1028   23:45     1:11:13
743   Michael Rocchio        MEN       482/1028   23:46     1:11:17
744   Tyler Garber           MEN       483/1028   23:48     1:11:22
745   Maggie Haley           WOMEN     262/1098   23:48     1:11:23
746   Scott McGraw           MEN       484/1028   23:49     1:11:26
747   Brian Stout            MEN       485/1028   23:49     1:11:27
748   Keith Gough            MEN       486/1028   23:49     1:11:27
749   Kim Reid               WOMEN     263/1098   23:50     1:11:28
750   Mark Amones            MEN       487/1028   23:50     1:11:28
751   Kelly McRae            WOMEN     264/1098   23:50     1:11:29
752   John Karr              MEN       488/1028   23:50     1:11:29
753   Sarah Rickenberg       WOMEN     265/1098   23:51     1:11:31
754   Chris McLaughlin       MEN       489/1028   23:51     1:11:31
755   Nathan Watson          MEN       490/1028   23:51     1:11:32
756   Jason Rickenberg       MEN       491/1028   23:52     1:11:34
757   Danielle Nicol         WOMEN     266/1098   23:52     1:11:35
758   Valerie Grudzien       WOMEN     267/1098   23:52     1:11:35
759   Amy Kotzbauer          WOMEN     268/1098   23:53     1:11:38
760   Michele Reed           WOMEN     269/1098   23:54     1:11:42
761   Barrysan Ingham        MEN       492/1028   23:56     1:11:47
762   Joshua Shepard         MEN       493/1028   23:56     1:11:47
763   Brandy Ingham          WOMEN     270/1098   23:56     1:11:48
764   Alicia Wettrick        WOMEN     271/1098   23:56     1:11:48
765   Stacey Mundy           WOMEN     272/1098   23:56     1:11:48
766   Dan Hollis             MEN       494/1028   23:57     1:11:50
767   Cameron Kelly          MEN       495/1028   23:58     1:11:52
768   Gloria Hughey          WOMEN     273/1098   23:58     1:11:53
769   Attila Toth            MEN       496/1028   23:58     1:11:53
770   Spencer Cobb           MEN       497/1028   23:59     1:11:56
771   Beth Gregory           WOMEN     274/1098   23:59     1:11:56
772   Kathleen Hodnett       WOMEN     275/1098   23:59     1:11:57
773   Charles Austin         MEN       498/1028   23:59     1:11:57
774   Eloise Parker          WOMEN     276/1098   24:00     1:11:58
775   Jeff Eckart            MEN       499/1028   24:00     1:11:58
776   Stacey Munoz           WOMEN     277/1098   24:00     1:11:58
777   Paloma Rodgers         WOMEN     278/1098   24:00     1:11:58
778   Andre Rodgers          MEN       500/1028   24:00     1:11:59
779   Alison Kammerer        WOMEN     279/1098   24:01     1:12:01
780   Bryan Kammerer         MEN       501/1028   24:01     1:12:02
781   Michele Allison        WOMEN     280/1098   24:02     1:12:05
782   Chris Blystone         MEN       502/1028   24:03     1:12:08
783   Don Wettrick           MEN       503/1028   24:03     1:12:08
784   Erin Flick             WOMEN     281/1098   24:03     1:12:09
785   Amanda Blystone        WOMEN     282/1098   24:03     1:12:09
786   Libby Oestreich        WOMEN     283/1098   24:04     1:12:10
787   Kurtis Wilson          MEN       504/1028   24:04     1:12:10
788   Amy Tucker             WOMEN     284/1098   24:04     1:12:10
789   Kali Baugh             WOMEN     285/1098   24:04     1:12:10
790   Michael Monday         MEN       505/1028   24:04     1:12:10
791   Jeff Reinoehl          MEN       506/1028   24:04     1:12:11
792   Tim Flick              MEN       507/1028   24:04     1:12:12
793   Nikki Lynch            WOMEN     286/1098   24:04     1:12:12
794   Leah Grobey            WOMEN     287/1098   24:04     1:12:12
795   Matthew Monday         MEN       508/1028   24:04     1:12:12
796   Jack Reinoehl          MEN       509/1028   24:05     1:12:13
797   Diana Clauson          WOMEN     288/1098   24:05     1:12:13
798   Dan Lynch              MEN       510/1028   24:05     1:12:13
799   Jeff Tucker            MEN       511/1028   24:05     1:12:13
800   Mark Martin            MEN       512/1028   24:06     1:12:17
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801   Stephen Fivecoat       MEN       513/1028   24:07     1:12:20
802   Chad Scherr            MEN       514/1028   24:08     1:12:23
803   Jeff Baird             MEN       515/1028   24:09     1:12:25
804   Ernest Walker          MEN       516/1028   24:10     1:12:28
805   Andrew Sweeney         MEN       517/1028   24:10     1:12:28
806   Austin Taylor          MEN       518/1028   24:10     1:12:28
807   Adam Gaither           MEN       519/1028   24:10     1:12:29
808   Richard Seys           MEN       520/1028   24:10     1:12:30
809   Monica Tobolski        WOMEN     289/1098   24:11     1:12:31
810   Matthew Martella       MEN       521/1028   24:11     1:12:31
811   Janet Crail            WOMEN     290/1098   24:11     1:12:32
812   Chelsey Baughard       WOMEN     291/1098   24:11     1:12:32
813   Austin Bivins          MEN       522/1028   24:12     1:12:36
814   Filippo Sneider        MEN       523/1028   24:12     1:12:36
815   Chase Cornils          MEN       524/1028   24:13     1:12:37
816   Audrey Oliger          WOMEN     292/1098   24:13     1:12:38
817   Jack Miller            MEN       525/1028   24:13     1:12:38
818   Nicholas Buldini       MEN       526/1028   24:13     1:12:39
819   Courtney Malon         WOMEN     293/1098   24:14     1:12:40
820   David Hendrickson      MEN       527/1028   24:14     1:12:41
821   Terry Stutzman         MEN       528/1028   24:15     1:12:44
822   Wade Distler           MEN       529/1028   24:16     1:12:46
823   Gavin Hendrickson      MEN       530/1028   24:16     1:12:47
824   James Swanson          MEN       531/1028   24:16     1:12:47
825   Matt Branaman          MEN       532/1028   24:16     1:12:47
826   Brenda Branaman        WOMEN     294/1098   24:16     1:12:48
827   Scott Trometer         MEN       533/1028   24:16     1:12:48
828   Seth Hall              MEN       534/1028   24:16     1:12:48
829   Jenae Waddell          WOMEN     295/1098   24:17     1:12:49
830   Adam Spiegl            MEN       535/1028   24:17     1:12:50
831   Mike Solis             MEN       536/1028   24:17     1:12:51
832   Yadira Macias          WOMEN     296/1098   24:18     1:12:52
833   Jen Woodhouse          WOMEN     297/1098   24:18     1:12:52
834   Sarah Brown            WOMEN     298/1098   24:19     1:12:55
835   Lauren Scott-Braz      WOMEN     299/1098   24:19     1:12:55
836   Steven Rose            MEN       537/1028   24:19     1:12:55
837   Sarah Lau              WOMEN     300/1098   24:19     1:12:56
838   Christina Stutzman     WOMEN     301/1098   24:20     1:12:59
839   Meredith Peine         WOMEN     302/1098   24:20     1:13:00
840   Brooke Solis           WOMEN     303/1098   24:20     1:13:00
841   Ben Carnahan           MEN       538/1028   24:21     1:13:02
842   Michael Dewilde        MEN       539/1028   24:21     1:13:02
843   Amy Turner             WOMEN     304/1098   24:21     1:13:02
844   Ashley Labar           WOMEN     305/1098   24:21     1:13:03
845   Patricia Ewing         WOMEN     306/1098   24:21     1:13:03
846   Angie Carnahan         WOMEN     307/1098   24:21     1:13:03
847   Kyle Crabtree          MEN       540/1028   24:23     1:13:09
848   Jennifer Kalkanoff     WOMEN     308/1098   24:23     1:13:09
849   Sharlee Little         WOMEN     309/1098   24:24     1:13:12
850   June Barnes            WOMEN     310/1098   24:24     1:13:12
851   John M Richardson      MEN       541/1028   24:25     1:13:13
852   Brett Keck             MEN       542/1028   24:27     1:13:20
853   Morgan Franklin        WOMEN     311/1098   24:28     1:13:22
854   Rollie Gahimer         MEN       543/1028   24:28     1:13:22
855   Jay Springman          MEN       544/1028   24:28     1:13:22
856   Megan Hayes            WOMEN     312/1098   24:28     1:13:23
857   Kelly Goodall          WOMEN     313/1098   24:28     1:13:24
858   Jason Weathers         MEN       545/1028   24:29     1:13:25
859   Robert Zapf            MEN       546/1028   24:30     1:13:28
860   Amber Dean             WOMEN     314/1098   24:30     1:13:28
861   Greg Dean              MEN       547/1028   24:30     1:13:28
862   Ryan Seigfried         MEN       548/1028   24:30     1:13:29
863   Jeannie Keating        WOMEN     315/1098   24:30     1:13:30
864   Nicholas Nowak         MEN       549/1028   24:32     1:13:34
865   Daniel McKenna         MEN       550/1028   24:32     1:13:36
866   Justin Smith           MEN       551/1028   24:32     1:13:36
867   Jason Breedlove        MEN       552/1028   24:33     1:13:38
868   Andrea Reneau          WOMEN     316/1098   24:34     1:13:40
869   Zac Butts              MEN       553/1028   24:34     1:13:41
870   Gre Million            MEN       554/1028   24:34     1:13:42
871   Amy Million            WOMEN     317/1098   24:34     1:13:42
872   Kristin Lazewski       WOMEN     318/1098   24:36     1:13:46
873   Randy Ledet Jr.        MEN       555/1028   24:36     1:13:46
874   Shane Collins          MEN       556/1028   24:37     1:13:49
875   Jeffrey Hung           MEN       557/1028   24:37     1:13:51
876   Natalie Zapf           WOMEN     319/1098   24:38     1:13:52
877   Christopher Russell    MEN       558/1028   24:39     1:13:56
878   Kelly Russell          WOMEN     320/1098   24:39     1:13:56
879   Justin Barnhart        MEN       559/1028   24:40     1:13:58
880   Greg Looney            MEN       560/1028   24:40     1:14:00
881   Sam Mishelow           MEN       561/1028   24:41     1:14:03
882   Mike Mattingly         MEN       562/1028   24:41     1:14:03
883   Jim Faurote            MEN       563/1028   24:42     1:14:05
884   Michelle Faurote       WOMEN     321/1098   24:42     1:14:06
885   Jason Rush             MEN       564/1028   24:43     1:14:09
886   Cassie Rush            WOMEN     322/1098   24:43     1:14:09
887   Bryan Avery            MEN       565/1028   24:44     1:14:10
888   Edward Campbell        MEN       566/1028   24:44     1:14:11
889   Rebekah Reynolds       WOMEN     323/1098   24:44     1:14:12
890   Nathaniel Malone       MEN       567/1028   24:44     1:14:12
891   Evan Williams          MEN       568/1028   24:45     1:14:14
892   Austin Williams        MEN       569/1028   24:45     1:14:15
893   Vicki Williams         WOMEN     324/1098   24:46     1:14:16
894   Denis Strailovic       MEN       570/1028   24:46     1:14:17
895   Kristen Heath          WOMEN     325/1098   24:47     1:14:19
896   Kyle Wagoner           MEN       571/1028   24:48     1:14:22
897   Rita Wagoner           WOMEN     326/1098   24:48     1:14:22
898   Carlos Guzman          MEN       572/1028   24:50     1:14:30
899   Julie Johnson          WOMEN     327/1098   24:50     1:14:30
900   Meranda Breedlove      WOMEN     328/1098   24:51     1:14:31
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901   Darcy Case             WOMEN     329/1098   24:52     1:14:36
902   Amy Collins            WOMEN     330/1098   24:52     1:14:36
903   Todd Case              MEN       573/1028   24:52     1:14:36
904   Katie Day              WOMEN     331/1098   24:53     1:14:37
905   Rachel Reynolds        WOMEN     332/1098   24:53     1:14:37
906   Sean Day               MEN       574/1028   24:53     1:14:38
907   Michael Chadwick       MEN       575/1028   24:53     1:14:39
908   Jeff Chase             MEN       576/1028   24:55     1:14:43
909   Barry Williams         MEN       577/1028   24:56     1:14:46
910   Ian Straw              MEN       578/1028   24:56     1:14:48
911   Francis Bowen          MEN       579/1028   24:57     1:14:49
912   Craig Kelker           MEN       580/1028   24:57     1:14:49
913   Shannon Adams          WOMEN     333/1098   24:57     1:14:49
914   Sara Ingham-Straw      WOMEN     334/1098   24:57     1:14:50
915   Mike Lathrop           MEN       581/1028   24:57     1:14:51
916   Stephanie Amirrezvani  WOMEN     335/1098   24:58     1:14:52
917   Becky Lathrop          WOMEN     336/1098   24:58     1:14:52
918   Katherine Mitchell     WOMEN     337/1098   24:58     1:14:52
919   Melissa Phillips       WOMEN     338/1098   24:58     1:14:54
920   Michael Neely          MEN       582/1028   24:59     1:14:55
921   Emily Neely            WOMEN     339/1098   24:59     1:14:56
922   Nicholas Voils         MEN       583/1028   25:00     1:14:59
923   Ashley Hiatt           WOMEN     340/1098   25:01     1:15:01
924   Valerie Ruff           WOMEN     341/1098   25:01     1:15:02
925   Ronald Ruff            MEN       584/1028   25:01     1:15:02
926   Tammy Tout             WOMEN     342/1098   25:02     1:15:04
927   Amanda Civis           WOMEN     343/1098   25:02     1:15:06
928   Savannah Cox           WOMEN     344/1098   25:02     1:15:06
929   Emily Debrosse         WOMEN     345/1098   25:04     1:15:10
930   Philip Lavelle         MEN       585/1028   25:04     1:15:10
931   Daniel Hiser           MEN       586/1028   25:04     1:15:10
932   Kelly Antcliff         WOMEN     346/1098   25:04     1:15:10
933   Robert Chirico         MEN       587/1028   25:04     1:15:10
934   Jd Flynn               MEN       588/1028   25:04     1:15:11
935   Melissa Miller         WOMEN     347/1098   25:05     1:15:14
936   Christy Jannings       WOMEN     348/1098   25:05     1:15:16
937   Christy Monday         WOMEN     349/1098   25:06     1:15:16
938   Cayla Truman           WOMEN     350/1098   25:06     1:15:16
939   Adam Truman            MEN       589/1028   25:06     1:15:17
940   Chad Cooper            MEN       590/1028   25:06     1:15:18
941   Anita Walton           WOMEN     351/1098   25:06     1:15:18
942   Jj Debrosse            MEN       591/1028   25:06     1:15:18
943   Jessica Vidimos        WOMEN     352/1098   25:07     1:15:21
944   Angel Turner           WOMEN     353/1098   25:08     1:15:22
945   Lisa Bond              WOMEN     354/1098   25:08     1:15:22
946   Theodore Ashcraft      MEN       592/1028   25:08     1:15:23
947   Laura Turner           WOMEN     355/1098   25:08     1:15:24
948   Justin Myrick          MEN       593/1028   25:08     1:15:24
949   Brooke Cooper          WOMEN     356/1098   25:08     1:15:24
950   Tom Shurman            MEN       594/1028   25:08     1:15:24
951   Deanna Pugh            WOMEN     357/1098   25:09     1:15:26
952   Kelly Osborn           WOMEN     358/1098   25:09     1:15:27
953   Toni Pugh              WOMEN     359/1098   25:10     1:15:28
954   Melissa Martin         WOMEN     360/1098   25:10     1:15:28
955   Christopher Hilton     MEN       595/1028   25:11     1:15:31
956   Patrick Winn           MEN       596/1028   25:12     1:15:36
957   Tracee Winn            WOMEN     361/1098   25:12     1:15:36
958   Austin Yoder           MEN       597/1028   25:15     1:15:44
959   Tiffany Rushton        WOMEN     362/1098   25:16     1:15:47
960   Shawn Paller           MEN       598/1028   25:16     1:15:48
961   Ryan Schrock           MEN       599/1028   25:16     1:15:48
962   Alyssa Karsas          WOMEN     363/1098   25:17     1:15:51
963   Brittany Lazzell       WOMEN     364/1098   25:18     1:15:52
964   Adam Tooman            MEN       600/1028   25:18     1:15:52
965   Brenda Hopkins         WOMEN     365/1098   25:18     1:15:52
966   Meghan Tooman          WOMEN     366/1098   25:18     1:15:52
967   Heather Cooper Vivares WOMEN     367/1098   25:20     1:15:59
968   Joseph Moellman        MEN       601/1028   25:23     1:16:07
969   David Fenton           MEN       602/1028   25:23     1:16:09
970   Josh Dishroon          MEN       603/1028   25:25     1:16:14
971   Erica Hendrickson      WOMEN     368/1098   25:25     1:16:14
972   Sara Gomez-Villalta    WOMEN     369/1098   25:25     1:16:15
973   Jorge Gomez-Villalta   MEN       604/1028   25:26     1:16:16
974   Stacia Hoover          WOMEN     370/1098   25:26     1:16:16
975   Breanne Sanchez        WOMEN     371/1098   25:26     1:16:16
976   Caroline Shapcott      WOMEN     372/1098   25:26     1:16:16
977   Joe Bangert            MEN       605/1028   25:26     1:16:18
978   Steffan Lawler         MEN       606/1028   25:26     1:16:18
979   Samantha Stephens      WOMEN     373/1098   25:27     1:16:19
980   Chelsea Young          WOMEN     374/1098   25:27     1:16:19
981   Charles Ingraham       MEN       607/1028   25:27     1:16:19
982   Rachel Kensinger       WOMEN     375/1098   25:27     1:16:20
983   Brock Merritt          MEN       608/1028   25:27     1:16:20
984   Claire Isaia           WOMEN     376/1098   25:27     1:16:20
985   Nadalie Walsh          WOMEN     377/1098   25:28     1:16:24
986   Mike Dickmann          MEN       609/1028   25:28     1:16:24
987   Renee Gambill          WOMEN     378/1098   25:29     1:16:25
988   Kevin Barnhart         MEN       610/1028   25:29     1:16:25
989   Brittney Emmons        WOMEN     379/1098   25:29     1:16:25
990   Jeffrey Hopler         MEN       611/1028   25:29     1:16:27
991   Carla Hopler           WOMEN     380/1098   25:29     1:16:27
992   Alicia Jones           WOMEN     381/1098   25:29     1:16:27
993   Todd Gardner           MEN       612/1028   25:29     1:16:27
994   Ashley Lucius          WOMEN     382/1098   25:30     1:16:30
995   Jessica Ripoll         WOMEN     383/1098   25:31     1:16:31
996   Alan Hershman          MEN       613/1028   25:32     1:16:34
997   Jennifer Scott         WOMEN     384/1098   25:32     1:16:36
998   Anita Hayden           WOMEN     385/1098   25:33     1:16:37
999   Vannessa Blackmon      WOMEN     386/1098   25:34     1:16:42
1000  Jason Lackey           MEN       614/1028   25:35     1:16:43
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1001  Theresa Carender       WOMEN     387/1098   25:35     1:16:44
1002  Andrea Gialamas        WOMEN     388/1098   25:35     1:16:44
1003  Doug Carender          MEN       615/1028   25:35     1:16:44
1004  Sarah Lackey           WOMEN     389/1098   25:35     1:16:44
1005  Jeff Fishburn          MEN       616/1028   25:37     1:16:49
1006  Tim Erwin              MEN       617/1028   25:37     1:16:50
1007  Crystal Thomas         WOMEN     390/1098   25:38     1:16:53
1008  Jeremy Shapiro         MEN       618/1028   25:38     1:16:53
1009  Tamra Wilson           WOMEN     391/1098   25:39     1:16:55
1010  Eric Eads              MEN       619/1028   25:39     1:16:56
1011  Dave Arnold            MEN       620/1028   25:39     1:16:56
1012  Tina Arnold            WOMEN     392/1098   25:39     1:16:56
1013  Stephanie Franklin     WOMEN     393/1098   25:40     1:17:00
1014  Vince Corbin           MEN       621/1028   25:41     1:17:01
1015  Tammy Linback          WOMEN     394/1098   25:42     1:17:06
1016  Christian Linback      MEN       622/1028   25:42     1:17:06
1017  Zoe Roberts            WOMEN     395/1098   25:42     1:17:06
1018  Daniel Marrero         MEN       623/1028   25:43     1:17:07
1019  Ronald Shapiro         MEN       624/1028   25:44     1:17:10
1020  Nanette Kelley         WOMEN     396/1098   25:44     1:17:10
1021  Ashley Rhodes          WOMEN     397/1098   25:46     1:17:17
1022  Holli Fishburn         WOMEN     398/1098   25:47     1:17:20
1023  John Gordon            MEN       625/1028   25:47     1:17:20
1024  Kara Fenton            WOMEN     399/1098   25:47     1:17:21
1025  Kayla Pechin           WOMEN     400/1098   25:47     1:17:21
1026  Natalie Gomez          WOMEN     401/1098   25:47     1:17:21
1027  Heather Petrucciani    WOMEN     402/1098   25:47     1:17:21
1028  Robin Eads             WOMEN     403/1098   25:48     1:17:24
1029  Ellen Kinsel           WOMEN     404/1098   25:48     1:17:24
1030  Kristin Schwomeyer     WOMEN     405/1098   25:49     1:17:26
1031  Garth Schwomeyer       MEN       626/1028   25:49     1:17:27
1032  Amanda Laughland       WOMEN     406/1098   25:50     1:17:30
1033  Victoria Meehan        WOMEN     407/1098   25:51     1:17:32
1034  Travis Turner          MEN       627/1028   25:51     1:17:32
1035  Leslie Hylton          WOMEN     408/1098   25:51     1:17:33
1036  Steve Koebcke          MEN       628/1028   25:52     1:17:35
1037  Bill Rogers            MEN       629/1028   25:52     1:17:35
1038  Emily Amburgey         WOMEN     409/1098   25:52     1:17:36
1039  Michael McGraw         MEN       630/1028   25:54     1:17:40
1040  Orlando Burgos         MEN       631/1028   25:55     1:17:43
1041  David Fuller           MEN       632/1028   25:55     1:17:44
1042  Keith Schmidt          MEN       633/1028   25:55     1:17:45
1043  Melanie Higaki         WOMEN     410/1098   25:56     1:17:48
1044  Jimmy Knight           MEN       634/1028   25:56     1:17:48
1045  Jennifer Reichard      WOMEN     411/1098   25:56     1:17:48
1046  David Frederick        MEN       635/1028   25:57     1:17:49
1047  Jason Higaki           MEN       636/1028   25:57     1:17:50
1048  Kristen Cornelius      WOMEN     412/1098   25:57     1:17:51
1049  Josh Moeller           MEN       637/1028   25:57     1:17:51
1050  John Zupancic          MEN       638/1028   25:57     1:17:51
1051  Maria Shoemaker        WOMEN     413/1098   25:58     1:17:52
1052  Tyler Copas            MEN       639/1028   25:58     1:17:52
1053  Jordan Rector          WOMEN     414/1098   25:58     1:17:53
1054  Jeremiah Shoemaker     MEN       640/1028   25:58     1:17:53
1055  David Fischer          MEN       641/1028   25:58     1:17:53
1056  Joey Fischer           MEN       642/1028   25:58     1:17:53
1057  Katie Howard           WOMEN     415/1098   25:58     1:17:53
1058  David Fischer          MEN       643/1028   25:58     1:17:53
1059  Kristen Fischer        WOMEN     416/1098   25:58     1:17:54
1060  Jake Zupancci          MEN       644/1028   25:58     1:17:54
1061  Lance Rector           MEN       645/1028   25:59     1:17:55
1062  Spencer Lerch          MEN       646/1028   25:59     1:17:56
1063  Mitchell Shoemaker     MEN       647/1028   25:59     1:17:57
1064  Lisa Kallis            WOMEN     417/1098   26:00     1:17:59
1065  Jeff Breedlove         MEN       648/1028   26:00     1:17:59
1066  Pauline Breedlove      WOMEN     418/1098   26:00     1:18:00
1067  Stephanie Thompson     WOMEN     419/1098   26:01     1:18:01
1068  David Rachman          MEN       649/1028   26:03     1:18:09
1069  Joe Holliday           MEN       650/1028   26:04     1:18:10
1070  Nikki Stevens          WOMEN     420/1098   26:04     1:18:12
1071  Jennifer Barrett       WOMEN     421/1098   26:05     1:18:13
1072  Kelley O'Connor        WOMEN     422/1098   26:05     1:18:14
1073  Tara Blahnik           WOMEN     423/1098   26:05     1:18:15
1074  Roberta Hull           WOMEN     424/1098   26:05     1:18:15
1075  Kari Kerr              WOMEN     425/1098   26:05     1:18:15
1076  Aaron Steffy           MEN       651/1028   26:07     1:18:19
1077  Kathleen Stegmann      WOMEN     426/1098   26:08     1:18:22
1078  Amy Steffy             WOMEN     427/1098   26:08     1:18:23
1079  Molly Campbell         WOMEN     428/1098   26:08     1:18:23
1080  Brenna Campbell        WOMEN     429/1098   26:08     1:18:23
1081  Jill Seitz             WOMEN     430/1098   26:09     1:18:27
1082  Robert Miller          MEN       652/1028   26:09     1:18:27
1083  Victoria Arkanoff      WOMEN     431/1098   26:09     1:18:27
1084  Marc Tardiff           MEN       653/1028   26:09     1:18:27
1085  Robert Wilson          MEN       654/1028   26:12     1:18:36
1086  Christy Shepherd       WOMEN     432/1098   26:13     1:18:37
1087  Anne Taylor            WOMEN     433/1098   26:15     1:18:45
1088  Mark Taylor            MEN       655/1028   26:15     1:18:45
1089  Kimberly Luckey        WOMEN     434/1098   26:18     1:18:53
1090  Margie Todd            WOMEN     435/1098   26:18     1:18:53
1091  Sally Nihill           WOMEN     436/1098   26:19     1:18:55
1092  Callie Herrenbruck     WOMEN     437/1098   26:19     1:18:57
1093  Trace Hassler          WOMEN     438/1098   26:19     1:18:57
1094  Scott McGranahan       MEN       656/1028   26:20     1:18:58
1095  Hank Goldman           MEN       657/1028   26:20     1:18:58
1096  Ethan Wagner           MEN       658/1028   26:20     1:18:58
1097  Susan Wagner           WOMEN     439/1098   26:20     1:18:59
1098  Kasey Hayes            WOMEN     440/1098   26:21     1:19:01
1099  Rebecka Howard         WOMEN     441/1098   26:21     1:19:01
1100  Joanna McKee           WOMEN     442/1098   26:21     1:19:03

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:56 AM 11/22



Mudathlon Indianapolis - Individual Mudathletes - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Colleen Maurer         WOMEN     443/1098   26:22     1:19:04
1102  Jamie Logsdon          WOMEN     444/1098   26:22     1:19:05
1103  Ruth Patterson         WOMEN     445/1098   26:22     1:19:06
1104  Jimmy Barbour          MEN       659/1028   26:22     1:19:06
1105  Lee Wade               MEN       660/1028   26:22     1:19:06
1106  Kelly Douglas          WOMEN     446/1098   26:23     1:19:07
1107  Jennifer Smith         WOMEN     447/1098   26:24     1:19:11
1108  Robin Moore            WOMEN     448/1098   26:24     1:19:11
1109  Brian Smith            MEN       661/1028   26:24     1:19:11
1110  Tricia Comstock        WOMEN     449/1098   26:24     1:19:12
1111  Jesse Smith            MEN       662/1028   26:25     1:19:14
1112  Gayle Pugh             WOMEN     450/1098   26:26     1:19:16
1113  David Hill             MEN       663/1028   26:26     1:19:16
1114  John Cox               MEN       664/1028   26:26     1:19:17
1115  Gregory Pugh           MEN       665/1028   26:26     1:19:17
1116  Wendi Barnard          WOMEN     451/1098   26:26     1:19:18
1117  Christopher Morgan     MEN       666/1028   26:26     1:19:18
1118  Danielle Wood          WOMEN     452/1098   26:26     1:19:18
1119  Julie Lamberson        WOMEN     453/1098   26:27     1:19:19
1120  Nancy Gilliam          WOMEN     454/1098   26:28     1:19:22
1121  Amber Hill             WOMEN     455/1098   26:28     1:19:23
1122  Mark Hagar             MEN       667/1028   26:32     1:19:35
1123  Chris Hagar            MEN       668/1028   26:32     1:19:36
1124  Adam Radtke            MEN       669/1028   26:33     1:19:37
1125  Sydney Doyle           WOMEN     456/1098   26:35     1:19:43
1126  Casey Starr            WOMEN     457/1098   26:35     1:19:44
1127  Jeffrey Meglin         MEN       670/1028   26:35     1:19:45
1128  Joseph Pickell         MEN       671/1028   26:35     1:19:45
1129  Leslie Wilson          WOMEN     458/1098   26:36     1:19:46
1130  Curt Hall              MEN       672/1028   26:37     1:19:51
1131  Stacy Ball             WOMEN     459/1098   26:37     1:19:51
1132  Elaine Euler           WOMEN     460/1098   26:38     1:19:52
1133  Cara Feighery          WOMEN     461/1098   26:38     1:19:52
1134  Kelly Kerker           WOMEN     462/1098   26:38     1:19:52
1135  Claire Redmon          WOMEN     463/1098   26:38     1:19:54
1136  Mandi Hill             WOMEN     464/1098   26:38     1:19:54
1137  Charbel Harb           MEN       673/1028   26:38     1:19:54
1138  Ruben Hernandez        MEN       674/1028   26:39     1:19:55
1139  Jeff Meyerrose         MEN       675/1028   26:39     1:19:56
1140  Paige Slaughter        WOMEN     465/1098   26:39     1:19:56
1141  Joel Miller            MEN       676/1028   26:39     1:19:56
1142  Vince Ostrowski        MEN       677/1028   26:40     1:20:00
1143  Troy Lutton            MEN       678/1028   26:41     1:20:01
1144  Jared Gillespie        MEN       679/1028   26:41     1:20:01
1145  Nicki Gillespie        WOMEN     466/1098   26:41     1:20:02
1146  John Luthman           MEN       680/1028   26:41     1:20:03
1147  Josh Baumann           MEN       681/1028   26:42     1:20:04
1148  Liz Baumann            WOMEN     467/1098   26:42     1:20:04
1149  Jaime Kester           WOMEN     468/1098   26:45     1:20:14
1150  Alex McCracken         MEN       682/1028   26:45     1:20:15
1151  Tonya Ott              WOMEN     469/1098   26:45     1:20:15
1152  Jessica Whited         WOMEN     470/1098   26:45     1:20:15
1153  Benjamin Whited        MEN       683/1028   26:46     1:20:16
1154  Jamie Cogan            WOMEN     471/1098   26:46     1:20:16
1155  Tim Surber             MEN       684/1028   26:46     1:20:17
1156  Amber Morris           WOMEN     472/1098   26:46     1:20:17
1157  Nathan Watts           MEN       685/1028   26:46     1:20:18
1158  Don Jamison            MEN       686/1028   26:47     1:20:21
1159  Ryan Daming            MEN       687/1028   26:47     1:20:21
1160  Jamie Daming           WOMEN     473/1098   26:49     1:20:25
1161  Gerald Shutt           MEN       688/1028   26:49     1:20:26
1162  Tara Stoner            WOMEN     474/1098   26:49     1:20:27
1163  Matt Odell             MEN       689/1028   26:50     1:20:29
1164  Pamela Bilbrey         WOMEN     475/1098   26:50     1:20:29
1165  Ginger Alexander       WOMEN     476/1098   26:50     1:20:29
1166  Patricia Wimmer        WOMEN     477/1098   26:50     1:20:29
1167  John Miller            MEN       690/1028   26:50     1:20:30
1168  Andy Baker             MEN       691/1028   26:52     1:20:35
1169  Nick Enis              MEN       692/1028   26:53     1:20:38
1170  Danny Maish            MEN       693/1028   26:54     1:20:40
1171  Tom Owens              MEN       694/1028   26:54     1:20:41
1172  Kelly Maish            WOMEN     478/1098   26:55     1:20:43
1173  William Oyler          MEN       695/1028   26:56     1:20:47
1174  Brian Porter           MEN       696/1028   26:58     1:20:52
1175  Sarah Fisher           WOMEN     479/1098   26:58     1:20:53
1176  Jennifer Spink         WOMEN     480/1098   26:58     1:20:53
1177  Chris Cage             MEN       697/1028   26:58     1:20:53
1178  David Rabb             MEN       698/1028   26:59     1:20:55
1179  Kyndal Duff            WOMEN     481/1098   26:59     1:20:57
1180  Monica Rabb            WOMEN     482/1098   26:59     1:20:57
1181  Joey Belviy            MEN       699/1028   27:01     1:21:02
1182  Lisa Dowell            WOMEN     483/1098   27:02     1:21:05
1183  Kirsten Keeler         WOMEN     484/1098   27:02     1:21:05
1184  Kayla Morris           WOMEN     485/1098   27:02     1:21:05
1185  Nadja Radtke           WOMEN     486/1098   27:03     1:21:09
1186  Heather Calvin         WOMEN     487/1098   27:04     1:21:11
1187  Lisa Porter            WOMEN     488/1098   27:04     1:21:12
1188  Carmen Morris          WOMEN     489/1098   27:05     1:21:13
1189  Sarah Miller           WOMEN     490/1098   27:05     1:21:14
1190  Abby Cornelius         WOMEN     491/1098   27:05     1:21:15
1191  Michael Miller         MEN       700/1028   27:05     1:21:15
1192  Wesley Cornelius       MEN       701/1028   27:05     1:21:15
1193  Jennifer Watts         WOMEN     492/1098   27:10     1:21:30
1194  Jessica Smith          WOMEN     493/1098   27:10     1:21:30
1195  Melinda Baker          WOMEN     494/1098   27:11     1:21:31
1196  Geri Cook              WOMEN     495/1098   27:11     1:21:32
1197  Brent Ambler           MEN       702/1028   27:13     1:21:39
1198  Greg Wenger            MEN       703/1028   27:14     1:21:40
1199  Derek Yoder            MEN       704/1028   27:14     1:21:40
1200  Garrett Breedlove      MEN       705/1028   27:14     1:21:40
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1201  Dominique Melvin       WOMEN     496/1098   27:14     1:21:40
1202  Kevin Middleton        MEN       706/1028   27:14     1:21:41
1203  Gina Melvin            WOMEN     497/1098   27:14     1:21:41
1204  Dustin Melvin          MEN       707/1028   27:14     1:21:42
1205  James Lowes            MEN       708/1028   27:16     1:21:46
1206  Kristine Lowes         WOMEN     498/1098   27:16     1:21:46
1207  Gabrielle McDuffee     WOMEN     499/1098   27:18     1:21:53
1208  Joanthan Muse          MEN       709/1028   27:18     1:21:54
1209  Alexis McDuffee        WOMEN     500/1098   27:19     1:21:55
1210  Kyle Ritchie           MEN       710/1028   27:19     1:21:56
1211  Ryan Naylon            MEN       711/1028   27:20     1:21:58
1212  Ryan Thiery            MEN       712/1028   27:20     1:21:58
1213  Kate Chargualaf        WOMEN     501/1098   27:30     1:22:28
1214  Michael Schmitt        MEN       713/1028   27:31     1:22:32
1215  Eric McDuffee          MEN       714/1028   27:32     1:22:35
1216  Cristina Seely         WOMEN     502/1098   27:34     1:22:40
1217  Stacy Puls             WOMEN     503/1098   27:35     1:22:44
1218  Paul Burrous           MEN       715/1028   27:36     1:22:48
1219  Ryan Buck              MEN       716/1028   27:37     1:22:49
1220  Rebecca Buck           WOMEN     504/1098   27:37     1:22:49
1221  Riley Cooney           WOMEN     505/1098   27:37     1:22:51
1222  Scott Frye             MEN       717/1028   27:38     1:22:52
1223  Todd Mann              MEN       718/1028   27:38     1:22:52
1224  Adam Wenger            MEN       719/1028   27:38     1:22:52
1225  Dan Schultz            MEN       720/1028   27:38     1:22:53
1226  Jade Mann              WOMEN     506/1098   27:38     1:22:54
1227  Holly Frye             WOMEN     507/1098   27:39     1:22:55
1228  Tim Schultz            MEN       721/1028   27:39     1:22:56
1229  Jeremy Barton          MEN       722/1028   27:42     1:23:05
1230  Stephanie Rathbun      WOMEN     508/1098   27:44     1:23:10
1231  Shari Sutton           WOMEN     509/1098   27:45     1:23:13
1232  Dajuan Major           MEN       723/1028   27:47     1:23:19
1233  Allison Moore          WOMEN     510/1098   27:49     1:23:25
1234  Andrea Moore           WOMEN     511/1098   27:49     1:23:25
1235  Hannah Humphreys       WOMEN     512/1098   27:50     1:23:28
1236  Barbie Nichols         WOMEN     513/1098   27:50     1:23:28
1237  Catherine Pannekoek    WOMEN     514/1098   27:50     1:23:28
1238  Lydia Humphreys        WOMEN     515/1098   27:50     1:23:28
1239  James Prather          MEN       724/1028   27:51     1:23:31
1240  David Pumphrey         MEN       725/1028   27:51     1:23:32
1241  Angela Agustin         WOMEN     516/1098   27:52     1:23:34
1242  Travis Fox             MEN       726/1028   27:52     1:23:35
1243  Holly Struve           WOMEN     517/1098   27:52     1:23:35
1244  Matt Carpenter         MEN       727/1028   27:52     1:23:36
1245  Tiffany Stevens        WOMEN     518/1098   27:53     1:23:37
1246  Christina Beagle       WOMEN     519/1098   27:53     1:23:37
1247  Debra Pollard          WOMEN     520/1098   27:56     1:23:46
1248  Hunter Schultz         MEN       728/1028   27:56     1:23:47
1249  Rebecca Gordon         WOMEN     521/1098   27:56     1:23:47
1250  Ryan Guhl              MEN       729/1028   27:56     1:23:47
1251  Jeremie Pollard        MEN       730/1028   27:56     1:23:47
1252  Jeff Landers           MEN       731/1028   27:56     1:23:47
1253  Trisha Hunt            WOMEN     522/1098   27:56     1:23:48
1254  Stephanie Migas        WOMEN     523/1098   27:57     1:23:49
1255  Michele Harlow         WOMEN     524/1098   27:57     1:23:50
1256  Josh Hause             MEN       732/1028   27:57     1:23:51
1257  Jody Hause             WOMEN     525/1098   27:57     1:23:51
1258  Ashley Cox             WOMEN     526/1098   27:58     1:23:52
1259  Autymn Stafford        WOMEN     527/1098   27:58     1:23:53
1260  Jacki Ward             WOMEN     528/1098   27:58     1:23:54
1261  Brooke Ellis           WOMEN     529/1098   27:58     1:23:54
1262  Emily Myers            WOMEN     530/1098   27:58     1:23:54
1263  Lori Stridde           WOMEN     531/1098   27:59     1:23:55
1264  Marshall Myers         MEN       733/1028   27:59     1:23:55
1265  Sondra Hopper          WOMEN     532/1098   27:59     1:23:55
1266  Noorja Reynolds        WOMEN     533/1098   27:59     1:23:55
1267  Jenna Beck             WOMEN     534/1098   28:00     1:23:58
1268  Samantha Kuehne        WOMEN     535/1098   28:00     1:23:58
1269  Pete Wodock            MEN       734/1028   28:00     1:23:58
1270  Julie Wodock           WOMEN     536/1098   28:00     1:24:00
1271  Jennifer Weber         WOMEN     537/1098   28:00     1:24:00
1272  Jeff Shaw              MEN       735/1028   28:01     1:24:03
1273  Tosha Butler           WOMEN     538/1098   28:02     1:24:04
1274  Kendra Jennings        WOMEN     539/1098   28:03     1:24:08
1275  Mandi Long             WOMEN     540/1098   28:03     1:24:09
1276  Amber Hammon           WOMEN     541/1098   28:04     1:24:12
1277  Jeffrey Whiteford      MEN       736/1028   28:06     1:24:16
1278  Lynnette Burchell      WOMEN     542/1098   28:06     1:24:16
1279  Jared Clark            MEN       737/1028   28:06     1:24:18
1280  Jordan Barton          WOMEN     543/1098   28:06     1:24:18
1281  Julie Senefeld         WOMEN     544/1098   28:07     1:24:20
1282  Mark Senefeld          MEN       738/1028   28:07     1:24:21
1283  Tom Guthrie            MEN       739/1028   28:09     1:24:25
1284  Sylvia Gordon          WOMEN     545/1098   28:09     1:24:26
1285  Megan Guthrie          WOMEN     546/1098   28:09     1:24:26
1286  Melissa Ham            WOMEN     547/1098   28:09     1:24:27
1287  David Ham              MEN       740/1028   28:09     1:24:27
1288  Sarah Cragun           WOMEN     548/1098   28:10     1:24:30
1289  Wilson Turner          MEN       741/1028   28:10     1:24:30
1290  Kyle Miles             WOMEN     549/1098   28:10     1:24:30
1291  Amber Linne            WOMEN     550/1098   28:11     1:24:31
1292  Christopher Durham     MEN       742/1028   28:11     1:24:33
1293  Tom Nesbitt            MEN       743/1028   28:12     1:24:34
1294  Ryan Ingram            MEN       744/1028   28:12     1:24:34
1295  Shawn Macklin          MEN       745/1028   28:12     1:24:34
1296  Amica Jutla            WOMEN     551/1098   28:12     1:24:34
1297  Shad Schultz           MEN       746/1028   28:12     1:24:35
1298  Max Weisenbach         MEN       747/1028   28:12     1:24:35
1299  Kari Bettenbrock       WOMEN     552/1098   28:12     1:24:35
1300  Kellie Winch           WOMEN     553/1098   28:12     1:24:35
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1301  Beth Byrer             WOMEN     554/1098   28:12     1:24:36
1302  Jennifer Book          WOMEN     555/1098   28:12     1:24:36
1303  Justin Casey           MEN       748/1028   28:12     1:24:36
1304  Fred Book              MEN       749/1028   28:13     1:24:37
1305  Scott Coburn           MEN       750/1028   28:13     1:24:37
1306  Dawn Wooten-Brown      WOMEN     556/1098   28:13     1:24:38
1307  Shannon Brooks         WOMEN     557/1098   28:13     1:24:39
1308  Karen Chase            WOMEN     558/1098   28:13     1:24:39
1309  Tiffany Vanhook        WOMEN     559/1098   28:14     1:24:40
1310  Amanda Vilardo         WOMEN     560/1098   28:15     1:24:43
1311  Kim Vilardo            WOMEN     561/1098   28:15     1:24:43
1312  Leah Kimm              WOMEN     562/1098   28:15     1:24:43
1313  Sarah Dollens          WOMEN     563/1098   28:15     1:24:44
1314  Jr Humphreys           MEN       751/1028   28:16     1:24:47
1315  Pam Thacker            WOMEN     564/1098   28:17     1:24:51
1316  Angel McCastle         WOMEN     565/1098   28:18     1:24:52
1317  Kate Zubler            WOMEN     566/1098   28:18     1:24:53
1318  Kristen Scott          WOMEN     567/1098   28:18     1:24:54
1319  Heather Surber         WOMEN     568/1098   28:19     1:24:57
1320  Amy Davisson           WOMEN     569/1098   28:22     1:25:06
1321  Julie Helmkamp         WOMEN     570/1098   28:23     1:25:08
1322  Katrina Romer          WOMEN     571/1098   28:23     1:25:09
1323  Roxanne Burns          WOMEN     572/1098   28:25     1:25:14
1324  Jason Burns            MEN       752/1028   28:25     1:25:14
1325  Amber Titus            WOMEN     573/1098   28:25     1:25:15
1326  Christy Johnson        WOMEN     574/1098   28:29     1:25:25
1327  Mark Johnson           MEN       753/1028   28:29     1:25:25
1328  Theresa Scheller       WOMEN     575/1098   28:31     1:25:34
1329  Sara Reddington        WOMEN     576/1098   28:32     1:25:34
1330  Dawn Hume              WOMEN     577/1098   28:33     1:25:37
1331  Kimberly Davis         WOMEN     578/1098   28:33     1:25:39
1332  Vicki Falton           WOMEN     579/1098   28:33     1:25:39
1333  Jenifer Townsend       WOMEN     580/1098   28:34     1:25:40
1334  Amy Woock              WOMEN     581/1098   28:37     1:25:51
1335  Gwen Tucker            WOMEN     582/1098   28:39     1:25:55
1336  James Stockhoff        MEN       754/1028   28:40     1:25:58
1337  Melanie Brown          WOMEN     583/1098   28:41     1:26:03
1338  John Bossingham        MEN       755/1028   28:41     1:26:03
1339  Jessica Carlson        WOMEN     584/1098   28:42     1:26:05
1340  Dustin Wallis          MEN       756/1028   28:43     1:26:08
1341  Sarah Sullivan         WOMEN     585/1098   28:44     1:26:12
1342  Nathan Grenzow         MEN       757/1028   28:45     1:26:14
1343  Amy Van Dyke           WOMEN     586/1098   28:45     1:26:14
1344  Elizabeth Chadwell     WOMEN     587/1098   28:47     1:26:19
1345  Randy Guy              MEN       758/1028   28:48     1:26:22
1346  Penny Wallis           WOMEN     588/1098   28:48     1:26:23
1347  Jamie Irgens           WOMEN     589/1098   28:49     1:26:26
1348  Josie Malagon          WOMEN     590/1098   28:49     1:26:26
1349  Elizabeth Letson       WOMEN     591/1098   28:49     1:26:26
1350  Amy Bossingham         WOMEN     592/1098   28:50     1:26:28
1351  Seth Ross              MEN       759/1028   28:50     1:26:28
1352  Lindsey Morgan         WOMEN     593/1098   28:50     1:26:31
1353  Tiffany Morgan         WOMEN     594/1098   28:51     1:26:31
1354  Nikki Ross             WOMEN     595/1098   28:51     1:26:33
1355  Tim Wallis             MEN       760/1028   28:53     1:26:39
1356  Hayley Wallis          WOMEN     596/1098   28:54     1:26:40
1357  Jimmy McDole           MEN       761/1028   28:54     1:26:41
1358  Mark Hatfield          MEN       762/1028   28:54     1:26:41
1359  Koty McDole            WOMEN     597/1098   28:54     1:26:42
1360  Tracy Guy              WOMEN     598/1098   28:57     1:26:49
1361  Todd Zerbe             MEN       763/1028   28:58     1:26:54
1362  Joseph Wilson          MEN       764/1028   29:00     1:27:00
1363  Jack Dannis            MEN       765/1028   29:01     1:27:01
1364  Levi Payne             MEN       766/1028   29:01     1:27:01
1365  Timmy Becker           MEN       767/1028   29:02     1:27:04
1366  Keith Grounds          MEN       768/1028   29:02     1:27:04
1367  Dave Elsbury           MEN       769/1028   29:02     1:27:06
1368  Ashley Haehl           WOMEN     599/1098   29:02     1:27:06
1369  Steven Provencher      MEN       770/1028   29:03     1:27:07
1370  Nicholas Provencher    MEN       771/1028   29:03     1:27:08
1371  Ebunoluwa Okuleye-Ash  WOMEN     600/1098   29:06     1:27:18
1372  Julia Becker           WOMEN     601/1098   29:07     1:27:19
1373  Cindy Breitwieser      WOMEN     602/1098   29:07     1:27:20
1374  Theresa Provencher     WOMEN     603/1098   29:07     1:27:21
1375  Abigail Becker         WOMEN     604/1098   29:07     1:27:21
1376  Beth Carter            WOMEN     605/1098   29:09     1:27:25
1377  Amy Crawford           WOMEN     606/1098   29:09     1:27:27
1378  Lily Berman            WOMEN     607/1098   29:12     1:27:34
1379  Danielle Miller        WOMEN     608/1098   29:12     1:27:34
1380  Kim Heitkemper         WOMEN     609/1098   29:12     1:27:35
1381  Brad Berman            MEN       772/1028   29:12     1:27:36
1382  Stacy Loveless         WOMEN     610/1098   29:13     1:27:38
1383  Ryan Fletcher          MEN       773/1028   29:14     1:27:40
1384  Tiffany Payne          WOMEN     611/1098   29:14     1:27:42
1385  Catie Hamilton         WOMEN     612/1098   29:15     1:27:43
1386  Felicia Fletcher       WOMEN     613/1098   29:15     1:27:44
1387  Jon Sinkhorn           MEN       774/1028   29:15     1:27:44
1388  Katie McLaughlin       WOMEN     614/1098   29:16     1:27:47
1389  Brian Price            MEN       775/1028   29:16     1:27:48
1390  Kyle Tierney           MEN       776/1028   29:17     1:27:49
1391  Janelle Tierney        WOMEN     615/1098   29:17     1:27:49
1392  Emily Wright           WOMEN     616/1098   29:17     1:27:50
1393  Katie Ellis            WOMEN     617/1098   29:17     1:27:50
1394  Dylan Faucett          MEN       777/1028   29:18     1:27:52
1395  Joel Copas             MEN       778/1028   29:18     1:27:54
1396  Charis Manuputy        WOMEN     618/1098   29:19     1:27:56
1397  Weazel Wesseler        MEN       779/1028   29:20     1:28:00
1398  Maya Neely             WOMEN     619/1098   29:24     1:28:11
1399  Stephanie Wesseler     WOMEN     620/1098   29:24     1:28:11
1400  Dean Szczepkowski      MEN       780/1028   29:28     1:28:23
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1401  Brian Murphy           MEN       781/1028   29:29     1:28:25
1402  Maria Mosier           WOMEN     621/1098   29:29     1:28:25
1403  Andrew Skinner         MEN       782/1028   29:32     1:28:36
1404  Shannon Wolff          WOMEN     622/1098   29:35     1:28:45
1405  Jill Batler            WOMEN     623/1098   29:35     1:28:45
1406  Jana Swigart           WOMEN     624/1098   29:36     1:28:46
1407  Grant Tyler            MEN       783/1028   29:38     1:28:52
1408  Amy Isaacs             WOMEN     625/1098   29:38     1:28:52
1409  Katie Hinshaw          WOMEN     626/1098   29:39     1:28:55
1410  Linda Miner            WOMEN     627/1098   29:39     1:28:56
1411  Becca Hinshaw          WOMEN     628/1098   29:39     1:28:56
1412  Danyl Epperheimer      WOMEN     629/1098   29:39     1:28:56
1413  Pam Bennett            WOMEN     630/1098   29:39     1:28:57
1414  Betty Hinshaw          WOMEN     631/1098   29:39     1:28:57
1415  Christy Dowd           WOMEN     632/1098   29:40     1:28:59
1416  Gratz Bailey           MEN       784/1028   29:40     1:29:00
1417  Aysha Hussain          WOMEN     633/1098   29:40     1:29:00
1418  Stephanie Hastings     WOMEN     634/1098   29:41     1:29:01
1419  Nichole Evans          WOMEN     635/1098   29:44     1:29:10
1420  Brooke Lewis           WOMEN     636/1098   29:44     1:29:11
1421  Nancy Komenda Rapp     WOMEN     637/1098   29:45     1:29:13
1422  Deb Hiatt              WOMEN     638/1098   29:45     1:29:15
1423  Stephanie Hunt         WOMEN     639/1098   29:46     1:29:17
1424  Zoy Avgerinos          WOMEN     640/1098   29:47     1:29:20
1425  Amanda Martin          WOMEN     641/1098   29:47     1:29:20
1426  Clinton Smith          MEN       785/1028   29:48     1:29:23
1427  Brad Grable            MEN       786/1028   29:48     1:29:23
1428  Paul McNarney          MEN       787/1028   29:49     1:29:25
1429  Jasmine Magallon       WOMEN     642/1098   29:49     1:29:27
1430  John Chase             MEN       788/1028   29:49     1:29:27
1431  Wendy McNarney         WOMEN     643/1098   29:49     1:29:27
1432  Kyle Price             MEN       789/1028   29:51     1:29:31
1433  Aaron Lerch            MEN       790/1028   29:52     1:29:35
1434  Stacy Johnson          WOMEN     644/1098   29:52     1:29:36
1435  Mindy Lerch            WOMEN     645/1098   29:52     1:29:36
1436  Laurie Freeman         WOMEN     646/1098   29:53     1:29:37
1437  Teresa Helbert         WOMEN     647/1098   29:53     1:29:38
1438  Robert Littiken        MEN       791/1028   29:53     1:29:38
1439  Kendall Gillam         WOMEN     648/1098   29:53     1:29:39
1440  Ryan Stopher           MEN       792/1028   29:54     1:29:40
1441  Steve Gillam           MEN       793/1028   29:54     1:29:40
1442  Vanessa Chakravarthy   WOMEN     649/1098   29:54     1:29:40
1443  Ryane Cooley           WOMEN     650/1098   29:55     1:29:43
1444  Sheryl Graybill        WOMEN     651/1098   29:56     1:29:46
1445  Quinn Saevre           MEN       794/1028   29:58     1:29:52
1446  Lance Emery            MEN       795/1028   29:59     1:29:56
1447  Jennifer Sandefer      WOMEN     652/1098   30:00     1:30:00
1448  Andrew Sandefer        MEN       796/1028   30:01     1:30:02
1449  Tasha Vessely          WOMEN     653/1098   30:02     1:30:04
1450  Stephanie Erwin        WOMEN     654/1098   30:02     1:30:06
1451  Kelly Welker           WOMEN     655/1098   30:03     1:30:08
1452  Vianeth Reutebuch      WOMEN     656/1098   30:04     1:30:10
1453  Sheri Bryant           WOMEN     657/1098   30:04     1:30:11
1454  Heather Edmands        WOMEN     658/1098   30:04     1:30:11
1455  Jenny Welch            WOMEN     659/1098   30:04     1:30:11
1456  Alison Hedrick         WOMEN     660/1098   30:04     1:30:11
1457  Jennifer Trout         WOMEN     661/1098   30:04     1:30:12
1458  Diana Burleson         WOMEN     662/1098   30:05     1:30:14
1459  James (ricky) Chupp    MEN       797/1028   30:07     1:30:19
1460  Fred Van Dorp          MEN       798/1028   30:08     1:30:24
1461  Elizabeth Sink         WOMEN     663/1098   30:09     1:30:26
1462  Amie Ramsey            WOMEN     664/1098   30:09     1:30:27
1463  Crystal Quinn-Lane     WOMEN     665/1098   30:11     1:30:31
1464  Sandra Chambers        WOMEN     666/1098   30:12     1:30:34
1465  Kate Sitzman           WOMEN     667/1098   30:12     1:30:36
1466  Kerryanne Chambers     WOMEN     668/1098   30:13     1:30:37
1467  Richard Smith          MEN       799/1028   30:13     1:30:38
1468  Andrew Rankin          MEN       800/1028   30:14     1:30:40
1469  Candice Hoos           WOMEN     669/1098   30:15     1:30:43
1470  Kimberly Sharp         WOMEN     670/1098   30:15     1:30:44
1471  Pat Hickok             MEN       801/1028   30:15     1:30:45
1472  Shaun Sharp            MEN       802/1028   30:16     1:30:46
1473  Jessica Gerardot       WOMEN     671/1098   30:16     1:30:48
1474  Diane Kenworthy        WOMEN     672/1098   30:17     1:30:49
1475  David Wilhite          MEN       803/1028   30:17     1:30:49
1476  Lindsay Barron         WOMEN     673/1098   30:17     1:30:51
1477  Heather Hickok         WOMEN     674/1098   30:19     1:30:55
1478  Bill Kuntz             MEN       804/1028   30:19     1:30:55
1479  Deanna Winter          WOMEN     675/1098   30:19     1:30:55
1480  Keith Sharples-Gordon  MEN       805/1028   30:19     1:30:55
1481  Brent Lucas            MEN       806/1028   30:19     1:30:57
1482  Erica Black            WOMEN     676/1098   30:20     1:30:58
1483  Kelly Kuntz            WOMEN     677/1098   30:20     1:30:58
1484  Brett Henry            MEN       807/1028   30:20     1:30:59
1485  Margaret Sharples-Gord WOMEN     678/1098   30:20     1:31:00
1486  Stephen Nichols        MEN       808/1028   30:21     1:31:01
1487  Tom Scagnoli           MEN       809/1028   30:22     1:31:04
1488  Jim Lewis              MEN       810/1028   30:22     1:31:04
1489  Mindy Schelling        WOMEN     679/1098   30:22     1:31:05
1490  Clay Winters           MEN       811/1028   30:22     1:31:05
1491  Lissa Sears            WOMEN     680/1098   30:22     1:31:05
1492  Gregory Evrard         MEN       812/1028   30:22     1:31:06
1493  Jack Kirby             MEN       813/1028   30:23     1:31:08
1494  Tim Lampeb             MEN       814/1028   30:24     1:31:10
1495  Faith Lenihan          WOMEN     681/1098   30:24     1:31:11
1496  Brian Smitherman       MEN       815/1028   30:24     1:31:11
1497  Jay Richmond           MEN       816/1028   30:25     1:31:13
1498  Jason Gregory          MEN       817/1028   30:25     1:31:13
1499  Anthony Rench          MEN       818/1028   30:25     1:31:15
1500  Jessica Rench          WOMEN     682/1098   30:25     1:31:15
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1501  Jeff Baran             MEN       819/1028   30:26     1:31:17
1502  Lori Lucas             WOMEN     683/1098   30:27     1:31:19
1503  Kelly Baran            WOMEN     684/1098   30:27     1:31:20
1504  Brittany Runkles       WOMEN     685/1098   30:27     1:31:21
1505  Aaron Runkles          MEN       820/1028   30:28     1:31:22
1506  Lisa Richmond          WOMEN     686/1098   30:28     1:31:23
1507  Lydia Abbott           WOMEN     687/1098   30:28     1:31:24
1508  Kim Novakoski          WOMEN     688/1098   30:28     1:31:24
1509  Misty Fields           WOMEN     689/1098   30:29     1:31:25
1510  Mark Burry             MEN       821/1028   30:29     1:31:26
1511  Samantha Morgan        WOMEN     690/1098   30:31     1:31:32
1512  Courtney Waling        WOMEN     691/1098   30:31     1:31:33
1513  Sarah Craft            WOMEN     692/1098   30:31     1:31:33
1514  Melissa Sosinski       WOMEN     693/1098   30:32     1:31:34
1515  Donna Street           WOMEN     694/1098   30:33     1:31:38
1516  Mary Schreiber-Dooley  WOMEN     695/1098   30:33     1:31:38
1517  Lisa Garst             WOMEN     696/1098   30:33     1:31:39
1518  Amanda Quiett          WOMEN     697/1098   30:34     1:31:41
1519  Ashley Westra          WOMEN     698/1098   30:34     1:31:41
1520  Christie Vance         WOMEN     699/1098   30:34     1:31:41
1521  Robyn Brown            WOMEN     700/1098   30:34     1:31:42
1522  Manda Strouse          WOMEN     701/1098   30:35     1:31:43
1523  Melissa Burnell        WOMEN     702/1098   30:35     1:31:43
1524  Aaron Harrison         MEN       822/1028   30:35     1:31:45
1525  Tineke Suozzi          WOMEN     703/1098   30:36     1:31:47
1526  Jennifer Lewis         WOMEN     704/1098   30:36     1:31:48
1527  Beth Winston           WOMEN     705/1098   30:37     1:31:50
1528  Natalie Reiser         WOMEN     706/1098   30:37     1:31:50
1529  Jean Upton             WOMEN     707/1098   30:37     1:31:50
1530  Hanna Winston          WOMEN     708/1098   30:39     1:31:55
1531  MacKenzie Upton        WOMEN     709/1098   30:39     1:31:55
1532  Jeromy Pearson         MEN       823/1028   30:39     1:31:56
1533  Celeste Hamilton       WOMEN     710/1098   30:39     1:31:57
1534  Theresa Fullenkamp     WOMEN     711/1098   30:39     1:31:57
1535  David Huston           MEN       824/1028   30:40     1:31:58
1536  Jodi Schultz           WOMEN     712/1098   30:40     1:32:00
1537  Morris Virgil          MEN       825/1028   30:40     1:32:00
1538  Nadine Reynolds-Stein  WOMEN     713/1098   30:41     1:32:01
1539  Joyce Howell           WOMEN     714/1098   30:41     1:32:02
1540  Ann Skinner            WOMEN     715/1098   30:41     1:32:03
1541  Jenny Palmer           WOMEN     716/1098   30:42     1:32:04
1542  Ann Fullenkamp         WOMEN     717/1098   30:42     1:32:05
1543  Heather Jaynes         WOMEN     718/1098   30:42     1:32:05
1544  Cynthia Adams          WOMEN     719/1098   30:42     1:32:05
1545  Michael Palmer         MEN       826/1028   30:42     1:32:06
1546  Stephanie Loftis       WOMEN     720/1098   30:44     1:32:11
1547  Ryan Katz              MEN       827/1028   30:44     1:32:11
1548  Brian Hunt             MEN       828/1028   30:44     1:32:12
1549  Jacob Golden           MEN       829/1028   30:45     1:32:13
1550  Travis Williams        MEN       830/1028   30:45     1:32:14
1551  Pam Golden             WOMEN     721/1098   30:46     1:32:17
1552  David Edsall           MEN       831/1028   30:46     1:32:18
1553  Karen Moore            WOMEN     722/1098   30:46     1:32:18
1554  Elizabeth Hoy          WOMEN     723/1098   30:47     1:32:19
1555  Kyle Miller            MEN       832/1028   30:47     1:32:19
1556  Tasha Cleaver          WOMEN     724/1098   30:47     1:32:20
1557  Stefanie Jeffers       WOMEN     725/1098   30:47     1:32:21
1558  Taylor Hunt            WOMEN     726/1098   30:47     1:32:21
1559  Mark Lambert           MEN       833/1028   30:47     1:32:21
1560  James Barron           MEN       834/1028   30:47     1:32:21
1561  Parker Newsom          WOMEN     727/1098   30:47     1:32:21
1562  Laura Rohr             WOMEN     728/1098   30:48     1:32:22
1563  Alexandra Rufatto-Perr WOMEN     729/1098   30:48     1:32:22
1564  Tracie Lee             WOMEN     730/1098   30:48     1:32:22
1565  Laura Copp             WOMEN     731/1098   30:48     1:32:23
1566  Dawn Adams             WOMEN     732/1098   30:48     1:32:23
1567  Launa Bills            WOMEN     733/1098   30:48     1:32:24
1568  Laura Madden           WOMEN     734/1098   30:48     1:32:24
1569  Molly Clark            WOMEN     735/1098   30:48     1:32:24
1570  Chris Williams         MEN       835/1028   30:48     1:32:24
1571  Natasha Whallon        WOMEN     736/1098   30:49     1:32:25
1572  Shelby Schwab          WOMEN     737/1098   30:49     1:32:26
1573  Lindsay Glass          WOMEN     738/1098   30:49     1:32:26
1574  Tadd Michael Whallon   MEN       836/1028   30:49     1:32:26
1575  Richard James          MEN       837/1028   30:49     1:32:26
1576  Shelby Romano          WOMEN     739/1098   30:49     1:32:27
1577  Matt Terry             MEN       838/1028   30:49     1:32:27
1578  Laura Terry            WOMEN     740/1098   30:49     1:32:27
1579  Greg Niese             MEN       839/1028   30:50     1:32:29
1580  Carrie Keyes           WOMEN     741/1098   30:53     1:32:37
1581  Damien Anne Siegle     WOMEN     742/1098   30:54     1:32:40
1582  Kimberly Oberlin       WOMEN     743/1098   30:54     1:32:41
1583  Lois Schenk            WOMEN     744/1098   30:54     1:32:42
1584  Megan Rickard          WOMEN     745/1098   30:56     1:32:46
1585  Moran Kim              WOMEN     746/1098   30:56     1:32:48
1586  Jodi Scott             WOMEN     747/1098   30:57     1:32:50
1587  Dave Hammett           MEN       840/1028   30:57     1:32:51
1588  Dan Trieschman         MEN       841/1028   31:00     1:33:00
1589  Isabel Wilson          WOMEN     748/1098   31:01     1:33:01
1590  Joe Teusch             MEN       842/1028   31:03     1:33:09
1591  Dorothy Teusch         WOMEN     749/1098   31:04     1:33:10
1592  Amy Brown              WOMEN     750/1098   31:04     1:33:12
1593  Meghan Fullenkamp      WOMEN     751/1098   31:04     1:33:12
1594  Jessica Cole           WOMEN     752/1098   31:05     1:33:13
1595  Jessica James          WOMEN     753/1098   31:06     1:33:16
1596  Quentin Collier        MEN       843/1028   31:06     1:33:18
1597  Chelsea Owens          WOMEN     754/1098   31:08     1:33:24
1598  Cynthia Kennedy        WOMEN     755/1098   31:10     1:33:28
1599  Bryan Bowling          MEN       844/1028   31:10     1:33:28
1600  Dj Southgate           MEN       845/1028   31:10     1:33:29
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1601  Cassie Martin          WOMEN     756/1098   31:10     1:33:30
1602  Nicholas Mitchaner     MEN       846/1028   31:10     1:33:30
1603  Patrick Scroggins      MEN       847/1028   31:10     1:33:30
1604  Antoinette Wilson      WOMEN     757/1098   31:11     1:33:32
1605  Paul Duwel             MEN       848/1028   31:12     1:33:35
1606  Marci Gupton           WOMEN     758/1098   31:14     1:33:41
1607  Tabatha Lykins         WOMEN     759/1098   31:14     1:33:41
1608  Dave Pitt              MEN       849/1028   31:14     1:33:41
1609  Amy Daly               WOMEN     760/1098   31:14     1:33:42
1610  Lauren Randall         WOMEN     761/1098   31:14     1:33:42
1611  Holly McCullough       WOMEN     762/1098   31:17     1:33:51
1612  Kathleen Rickard       WOMEN     763/1098   31:17     1:33:51
1613  Michael Deputy         MEN       850/1028   31:18     1:33:52
1614  John Collier           MEN       851/1028   31:18     1:33:54
1615  Robyn Collier          WOMEN     764/1098   31:19     1:33:55
1616  Victoria Coy           WOMEN     765/1098   31:19     1:33:56
1617  Sandra Mroch           WOMEN     766/1098   31:19     1:33:57
1618  Jered Foust            MEN       852/1028   31:20     1:33:58
1619  Gabe Soukup            MEN       853/1028   31:20     1:33:59
1620  Kristie Proy           WOMEN     767/1098   31:21     1:34:02
1621  Eric Fitzgerald        MEN       854/1028   31:21     1:34:03
1622  Sheretta Clanton       WOMEN     768/1098   31:23     1:34:07
1623  Teresa Westbrook       WOMEN     769/1098   31:23     1:34:09
1624  Logan Fouts            MEN       855/1028   31:24     1:34:13
1625  Brianna Waits          WOMEN     770/1098   31:25     1:34:13
1626  Lori Couch             WOMEN     771/1098   31:29     1:34:25
1627  Ashley Honeman         WOMEN     772/1098   31:29     1:34:26
1628  Cody Friend            MEN       856/1028   31:31     1:34:32
1629  Cyndee Friend          WOMEN     773/1098   31:31     1:34:32
1630  Julie Little           WOMEN     774/1098   31:33     1:34:38
1631  Darin Messer           MEN       857/1028   31:33     1:34:38
1632  Eric McCormick         MEN       858/1028   31:33     1:34:38
1633  Julie Peterson         WOMEN     775/1098   31:33     1:34:39
1634  Lisa McCormick         WOMEN     776/1098   31:33     1:34:39
1635  Bethany Oliver         WOMEN     777/1098   31:34     1:34:40
1636  Michelle Gillen        WOMEN     778/1098   31:34     1:34:40
1637  Ashley McPeak          WOMEN     779/1098   31:34     1:34:41
1638  Ron Rayle              MEN       859/1028   31:36     1:34:47
1639  Terry Helms            MEN       860/1028   31:39     1:34:57
1640  Brandon Frazee         MEN       861/1028   31:39     1:34:57
1641  Wendy Steil            WOMEN     780/1098   31:39     1:34:57
1642  Antony Lombardo        MEN       862/1028   31:40     1:34:58
1643  Jennifer Ressett       WOMEN     781/1098   31:40     1:34:58
1644  Blaine Kubit           MEN       863/1028   31:41     1:35:01
1645  Andrew Pappas          MEN       864/1028   31:41     1:35:01
1646  Katie Pappas           MEN       865/1028   31:41     1:35:03
1647  Julie Miller           WOMEN     782/1098   31:41     1:35:03
1648  Joan Neubauer          WOMEN     783/1098   31:42     1:35:05
1649  Brandi Scheller        WOMEN     784/1098   31:42     1:35:05
1650  Erik Luther            MEN       866/1028   31:43     1:35:09
1651  Leslie Shadrick        WOMEN     785/1098   31:43     1:35:09
1652  Carrie Johnson         WOMEN     786/1098   31:45     1:35:14
1653  Kathy Luther           WOMEN     787/1098   31:46     1:35:16
1654  Amanda Hardwick        WOMEN     788/1098   31:46     1:35:17
1655  Christy Beeson         WOMEN     789/1098   31:46     1:35:19
1656  James Kubit            MEN       867/1028   31:47     1:35:21
1657  Abner Hechanova        MEN       868/1028   31:49     1:35:26
1658  Steve Hickman          MEN       869/1028   31:50     1:35:29
1659  Elmer Campanero        MEN       870/1028   31:50     1:35:29
1660  Tammi Hickman          WOMEN     790/1098   31:50     1:35:29
1661  Domingo Mayoralgo      MEN       871/1028   31:51     1:35:31
1662  Tracy Owens            WOMEN     791/1098   31:51     1:35:33
1663  Andree Odell           WOMEN     792/1098   31:52     1:35:34
1664  Emily Mott             WOMEN     793/1098   31:52     1:35:35
1665  Kerri Moran            WOMEN     794/1098   31:53     1:35:37
1666  Jammie Jones           WOMEN     795/1098   31:53     1:35:38
1667  Monica Moran           WOMEN     796/1098   31:53     1:35:39
1668  Derrick Haman          MEN       872/1028   31:54     1:35:42
1669  Bena Aplaon            WOMEN     797/1098   31:57     1:35:50
1670  Lalain Anasco          WOMEN     798/1098   31:57     1:35:50
1671  Altair Palma           MEN       873/1028   31:58     1:35:53
1672  Maria Ponce            WOMEN     799/1098   31:58     1:35:54
1673  Angel York             WOMEN     800/1098   31:59     1:35:55
1674  James Thomas Robinson  MEN       874/1028   31:59     1:35:55
1675  Anne Rincker           WOMEN     801/1098   31:59     1:35:56
1676  Golda Hechanova        WOMEN     802/1098   32:00     1:35:58
1677  Kurt Rincker           MEN       875/1028   32:00     1:35:58
1678  Brandon Haley          MEN       876/1028   32:03     1:36:08
1679  Danielle Hancock       WOMEN     803/1098   32:06     1:36:17
1680  Marley Hancock         WOMEN     804/1098   32:06     1:36:17
1681  Kim Rees               WOMEN     805/1098   32:10     1:36:30
1682  Whitney Hoffman        WOMEN     806/1098   32:10     1:36:30
1683  Scott William          MEN       877/1028   32:11     1:36:32
1684  Susan Scott            WOMEN     807/1098   32:11     1:36:32
1685  Caroline Gensler       WOMEN     808/1098   32:12     1:36:34
1686  Lisa Valafez           WOMEN     809/1098   32:12     1:36:35
1687  Ej Williams            MEN       878/1028   32:13     1:36:37
1688  Nate Ratterman         MEN       879/1028   32:13     1:36:39
1689  Brody Jones            MEN       880/1028   32:13     1:36:39
1690  Kerry Schultz          MEN       881/1028   32:14     1:36:41
1691  Janeen Schultz         WOMEN     810/1098   32:15     1:36:43
1692  Amanda Schultz         WOMEN     811/1098   32:15     1:36:44
1693  Laurene Whiteford      WOMEN     812/1098   32:17     1:36:49
1694  Janice Smith           WOMEN     813/1098   32:18     1:36:52
1695  Michael Williamson     MEN       882/1028   32:18     1:36:53
1696  Joel Smith             MEN       883/1028   32:18     1:36:54
1697  Ingrid Kuepper         WOMEN     814/1098   32:19     1:36:57
1698  Heather Jones          WOMEN     815/1098   32:20     1:37:00
1699  Elaina Smith           WOMEN     816/1098   32:22     1:37:05
1700  Rebecca Dearth         WOMEN     817/1098   32:23     1:37:08
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1701  Carla Thompson         WOMEN     818/1098   32:23     1:37:08
1702  Matt Zimmerman         MEN       884/1028   32:23     1:37:09
1703  Arlene Literal         WOMEN     819/1098   32:24     1:37:11
1704  Vincent Literal        MEN       885/1028   32:24     1:37:11
1705  Kelly Hart             WOMEN     820/1098   32:24     1:37:12
1706  Kevin Remley           MEN       886/1028   32:25     1:37:15
1707  Todd Haley             MEN       887/1028   32:26     1:37:17
1708  Andrew Becker          MEN       888/1028   32:26     1:37:18
1709  Danyelle Hoshauer      WOMEN     821/1098   32:27     1:37:20
1710  Meghan Carroll         WOMEN     822/1098   32:27     1:37:21
1711  Nikki Meunier          WOMEN     823/1098   32:28     1:37:22
1712  Anna Drewry            WOMEN     824/1098   32:28     1:37:24
1713  Betsy Kurtz            WOMEN     825/1098   32:29     1:37:25
1714  April Douglas          WOMEN     826/1098   32:35     1:37:44
1715  Evan Williams          MEN       889/1028   32:43     1:38:07
1716  Angela Walgenbach      WOMEN     827/1098   32:44     1:38:10
1717  Becky Morefield        WOMEN     828/1098   32:44     1:38:11
1718  Jessica Ibsen          WOMEN     829/1098   32:46     1:38:16
1719  Dominique Canada       WOMEN     830/1098   32:46     1:38:17
1720  Cindy Smith            WOMEN     831/1098   32:47     1:38:20
1721  Annette Malston        WOMEN     832/1098   32:48     1:38:23
1722  Stacy Griner           WOMEN     833/1098   32:49     1:38:25
1723  Tess Sylvester         WOMEN     834/1098   32:50     1:38:28
1724  Ashley Martin          WOMEN     835/1098   32:50     1:38:29
1725  Jon Sylvester          MEN       890/1028   32:50     1:38:30
1726  Toby Angelopulos       WOMEN     836/1098   32:50     1:38:30
1727  Jason Kuckewich        MEN       891/1028   32:51     1:38:31
1728  Deanna Suskovich       WOMEN     837/1098   32:52     1:38:36
1729  Stacey Beal            WOMEN     838/1098   32:55     1:38:44
1730  Stephanie Stearley     WOMEN     839/1098   32:55     1:38:44
1731  Lisa King              WOMEN     840/1098   32:56     1:38:48
1732  Keith Crisler          MEN       892/1028   32:56     1:38:48
1733  Rick King              MEN       893/1028   32:57     1:38:49
1734  Chris Goad             MEN       894/1028   32:57     1:38:49
1735  Rachel Goad            WOMEN     841/1098   32:57     1:38:49
1736  Keenan Stearley        MEN       895/1028   32:57     1:38:51
1737  Ethan Beck             MEN       896/1028   32:59     1:38:56
1738  Tobi Beck              WOMEN     842/1098   32:59     1:38:57
1739  Joe Beal               MEN       897/1028   32:59     1:38:57
1740  Rachel Armes           WOMEN     843/1098   33:00     1:38:58
1741  Emily Hornbeck         WOMEN     844/1098   33:00     1:38:59
1742  Janine Jones           WOMEN     845/1098   33:00     1:39:00
1743  Stevie Strollo         WOMEN     846/1098   33:02     1:39:05
1744  Stacy Dumke            WOMEN     847/1098   33:03     1:39:08
1745  Jessica Loesch         WOMEN     848/1098   33:03     1:39:08
1746  Justin Wilson          MEN       898/1028   33:03     1:39:09
1747  Baily Shorey           WOMEN     849/1098   33:04     1:39:10
1748  Tonya Olsen            WOMEN     850/1098   33:04     1:39:10
1749  Ross Howard            MEN       899/1028   33:04     1:39:11
1750  Adam Schwalm           MEN       900/1028   33:04     1:39:11
1751  Ashley Laymon          WOMEN     851/1098   33:05     1:39:13
1752  Abigail Carrington     WOMEN     852/1098   33:07     1:39:19
1753  Jennifer Jones         WOMEN     853/1098   33:11     1:39:32
1754  Ray Burkhead           MEN       901/1028   33:14     1:39:41
1755  Janelle Miller         WOMEN     854/1098   33:19     1:39:55
1756  Summer Hamidian        WOMEN     855/1098   33:19     1:39:56
1757  Julie Hosch            WOMEN     856/1098   33:22     1:40:04
1758  Jeff Reyer             MEN       902/1028   33:22     1:40:05
1759  Jenny Conder           WOMEN     857/1098   33:22     1:40:05
1760  Tabitha Walters        WOMEN     858/1098   33:23     1:40:07
1761  Travis Street          MEN       903/1028   33:24     1:40:10
1762  Demetrius Brooks       MEN       904/1028   33:25     1:40:13
1763  Kristen Stansel        WOMEN     859/1098   33:25     1:40:14
1764  Allyson Howard         WOMEN     860/1098   33:25     1:40:14
1765  April Keel             WOMEN     861/1098   33:25     1:40:15
1766  Steven Rivard          MEN       905/1028   33:25     1:40:15
1767  Rick Brown             MEN       906/1028   33:26     1:40:18
1768  Audrey Gannaway        WOMEN     862/1098   33:26     1:40:18
1769  Corden Simmonds        MEN       907/1028   33:26     1:40:19
1770  Matt Purdeu            MEN       908/1028   33:27     1:40:20
1771  Stephanie Martin       WOMEN     863/1098   33:27     1:40:20
1772  Abimael Rivera         MEN       909/1028   33:27     1:40:21
1773  Amy Tripp              WOMEN     864/1098   33:27     1:40:21
1774  Megan Windhorst        WOMEN     865/1098   33:28     1:40:22
1775  James Shields          MEN       910/1028   33:28     1:40:23
1776  Randy Windhorst        MEN       911/1028   33:28     1:40:24
1777  Linda Warmoth          WOMEN     866/1098   33:29     1:40:25
1778  Megan Rabb             WOMEN     867/1098   33:29     1:40:26
1779  Dara Hardesty          WOMEN     868/1098   33:29     1:40:27
1780  Jeff Beck              MEN       912/1028   33:31     1:40:32
1781  Courtney Beck          WOMEN     869/1098   33:31     1:40:33
1782  Sean Lindquist         MEN       913/1028   33:31     1:40:33
1783  Kristan Wilson         WOMEN     870/1098   33:32     1:40:34
1784  Marlo Miller           WOMEN     871/1098   33:32     1:40:34
1785  Amy Heminger           WOMEN     872/1098   33:32     1:40:35
1786  Garrett White          MEN       914/1028   33:32     1:40:35
1787  Casey Gardner          WOMEN     873/1098   33:32     1:40:35
1788  Brian Miller           MEN       915/1028   33:32     1:40:35
1789  Marsha White           WOMEN     874/1098   33:33     1:40:37
1790  Pete Heminger          MEN       916/1028   33:33     1:40:37
1791  Lawrence Miller        MEN       917/1028   33:33     1:40:39
1792  Rhonda Krebs           WOMEN     875/1098   33:34     1:40:41
1793  Roseann Connor         WOMEN     876/1098   33:34     1:40:42
1794  Amy Israel             WOMEN     877/1098   33:35     1:40:45
1795  Andrew Hawes           MEN       918/1028   33:36     1:40:47
1796  Kate Klyczek           WOMEN     878/1098   33:36     1:40:47
1797  Andy Guhl              MEN       919/1028   33:36     1:40:48
1798  Olivia Boyer           WOMEN     879/1098   33:36     1:40:48
1799  Eric Guhl              MEN       920/1028   33:37     1:40:50
1800  Jeff Flick             MEN       921/1028   33:38     1:40:53
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1801  April Sohn             WOMEN     880/1098   33:39     1:40:55
1802  Kamila Badurova        WOMEN     881/1098   33:39     1:40:56
1803  Leonard Parker         MEN       922/1028   33:40     1:40:58
1804  Kristina Simmonds      WOMEN     882/1098   33:40     1:41:00
1805  Danielle Miller        WOMEN     883/1098   33:45     1:41:13
1806  Mike Cohen             MEN       923/1028   33:48     1:41:24
1807  Maleigha Fuentes       WOMEN     884/1098   33:49     1:41:25
1808  Joyce Stoeffler        WOMEN     885/1098   33:49     1:41:26
1809  Holly Rosenbalm        WOMEN     886/1098   33:52     1:41:34
1810  Arturo Salazar         MEN       924/1028   33:53     1:41:38
1811  Leigh Wang             WOMEN     887/1098   33:53     1:41:38
1812  Puja Khanna            WOMEN     888/1098   33:54     1:41:40
1813  Sean Anderson          MEN       925/1028   33:59     1:41:55
1814  Amelia Doermann        WOMEN     889/1098   33:59     1:41:56
1815  Gabrielle Edwards      WOMEN     890/1098   33:59     1:41:56
1816  Molly Sturgis          WOMEN     891/1098   33:59     1:41:56
1817  Kayla Gerlach          WOMEN     892/1098   34:00     1:41:58
1818  Katrina Gerlach        WOMEN     893/1098   34:00     1:41:58
1819  Kyle Kostecka          MEN       926/1028   34:00     1:41:58
1820  Andrew Scott           MEN       927/1028   34:05     1:42:15
1821  Eisha Spier            WOMEN     894/1098   34:06     1:42:18
1822  Betsy Hartman          WOMEN     895/1098   34:07     1:42:20
1823  Laura Hanna            WOMEN     896/1098   34:11     1:42:32
1824  Mic Becker             MEN       928/1028   34:11     1:42:32
1825  Ivanna Park            WOMEN     897/1098   34:11     1:42:33
1826  Deborah Becker         WOMEN     898/1098   34:11     1:42:33
1827  Jeanette Hammerstein   WOMEN     899/1098   34:11     1:42:33
1828  Eric Becker            MEN       929/1028   34:12     1:42:34
1829  Margie Schrader        WOMEN     900/1098   34:12     1:42:34
1830  Scott Simmonds         MEN       930/1028   34:12     1:42:35
1831  Amethyst Simmonds      WOMEN     901/1098   34:12     1:42:35
1832  Andrew Rhoades         MEN       931/1028   34:12     1:42:36
1833  Andrea Rady            WOMEN     902/1098   34:13     1:42:37
1834  Russ Newton            MEN       932/1028   34:14     1:42:40
1835  Shonda Heller          WOMEN     903/1098   34:15     1:42:44
1836  Chris Taylor           MEN       933/1028   34:16     1:42:46
1837  Jacob Yanan            MEN       934/1028   34:17     1:42:49
1838  Lindsay Newton         WOMEN     904/1098   34:19     1:42:55
1839  Janelle Lawrence       WOMEN     905/1098   34:19     1:42:57
1840  Rebekah Greenough      WOMEN     906/1098   34:21     1:43:01
1841  Patrick Greenough      MEN       935/1028   34:21     1:43:01
1842  Marty Sterrett         MEN       936/1028   34:24     1:43:10
1843  Pam Sterrett           WOMEN     907/1098   34:24     1:43:10
1844  Roy Parpart            MEN       937/1028   34:24     1:43:12
1845  Amy Parpart            WOMEN     908/1098   34:25     1:43:13
1846  Tyler Sterrett         MEN       938/1028   34:26     1:43:18
1847  Emma Feingold          WOMEN     909/1098   34:26     1:43:18
1848  Luke Peterson          MEN       939/1028   34:26     1:43:18
1849  Heather Peterson       WOMEN     910/1098   34:28     1:43:22
1850  Jim Loehman            MEN       940/1028   34:29     1:43:25
1851  Hillary Kirschbaum     WOMEN     911/1098   34:29     1:43:26
1852  Bayley Hall            WOMEN     912/1098   34:29     1:43:27
1853  Sydney Edwards         WOMEN     913/1098   34:30     1:43:28
1854  Vinona Christensen     WOMEN     914/1098   34:31     1:43:32
1855  Rachel Simons          WOMEN     915/1098   34:31     1:43:33
1856  Ann Talbert            WOMEN     916/1098   34:31     1:43:33
1857  Amy Wahls              WOMEN     917/1098   34:35     1:43:45
1858  Rachel Rendel          WOMEN     918/1098   34:35     1:43:45
1859  Sarah Burdette         WOMEN     919/1098   34:36     1:43:46
1860  Jason Burdette         MEN       941/1028   34:36     1:43:47
1861  Nick Jasper            MEN       942/1028   34:36     1:43:48
1862  Joann Xiong            WOMEN     920/1098   34:36     1:43:48
1863  James Wahls            MEN       943/1028   34:37     1:43:49
1864  Jackie Sieg            WOMEN     921/1098   34:37     1:43:51
1865  Jaclyn Baker           WOMEN     922/1098   34:38     1:43:52
1866  Felix Robleto          MEN       944/1028   34:38     1:43:52
1867  Randy Hall             MEN       945/1028   34:44     1:44:11
1868  Carol Gibson           WOMEN     923/1098   34:49     1:44:27
1869  Nicole Jackson         WOMEN     924/1098   34:52     1:44:35
1870  Megan Parcell          WOMEN     925/1098   34:52     1:44:36
1871  James Yanan            MEN       946/1028   34:53     1:44:39
1872  Doris Johnson          WOMEN     926/1098   34:57     1:44:50
1873  Devon Catt             MEN       947/1028   35:06     1:45:16
1874  Michael Albrecht       MEN       948/1028   35:06     1:45:18
1875  Sherry Ellis           WOMEN     927/1098   35:08     1:45:22
1876  Cole Holinaty          MEN       949/1028   35:08     1:45:23
1877  Ally Cooke             WOMEN     928/1098   35:08     1:45:23
1878  Zach Giddens           MEN       950/1028   35:08     1:45:24
1879  Clint Spesard          MEN       951/1028   35:09     1:45:25
1880  Lyndsey McKnight       WOMEN     929/1098   35:10     1:45:30
1881  Sean Bockmon           MEN       952/1028   35:10     1:45:30
1882  Angela Clements        WOMEN     930/1098   35:11     1:45:33
1883  Missie Wilson          WOMEN     931/1098   35:12     1:45:34
1884  Andrew Catt            MEN       953/1028   35:16     1:45:48
1885  Tiffany Pierce         WOMEN     932/1098   35:18     1:45:54
1886  Nathan Reed            MEN       954/1028   35:20     1:46:00
1887  Amber Murry            WOMEN     933/1098   35:20     1:46:00
1888  Stephanie Heiney       WOMEN     934/1098   35:20     1:46:00
1889  Allison Zmikly         WOMEN     935/1098   35:23     1:46:07
1890  Melissa Hodowal        WOMEN     936/1098   35:23     1:46:09
1891  Jennifer Murray        WOMEN     937/1098   35:24     1:46:10
1892  Donna Hutchison        WOMEN     938/1098   35:25     1:46:15
1893  Don Poland             MEN       955/1028   35:27     1:46:20
1894  Kristina Bockmon       WOMEN     939/1098   35:27     1:46:21
1895  Shannon Nail           WOMEN     940/1098   35:28     1:46:22
1896  Todd Cramer            MEN       956/1028   35:28     1:46:24
1897  Lori Braun             WOMEN     941/1098   35:28     1:46:24
1898  Michael Fulaytar       MEN       957/1028   35:30     1:46:28
1899  Amy Gillespie          WOMEN     942/1098   35:32     1:46:35
1900  Oscar Gutierrez        MEN       958/1028   35:33     1:46:38
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1901  Lana Clark             WOMEN     943/1098   35:43     1:47:07
1902  Matt Bogan             MEN       959/1028   35:47     1:47:21
1903  Suzanne Wells          WOMEN     944/1098   35:49     1:47:25
1904  Corey Winzenread       MEN       960/1028   35:49     1:47:26
1905  Janessa Dunmyer        WOMEN     945/1098   35:52     1:47:34
1906  Toni Schiesz           WOMEN     946/1098   35:53     1:47:38
1907  Jim Dunmyer            MEN       961/1028   35:53     1:47:39
1908  Katrina Craig          WOMEN     947/1098   35:54     1:47:41
1909  Steven Bagby           MEN       962/1028   35:58     1:47:52
1910  Olivia Hill            WOMEN     948/1098   36:03     1:48:07
1911  Cindy Hill             WOMEN     949/1098   36:03     1:48:07
1912  Vicky Spesard          WOMEN     950/1098   36:03     1:48:08
1913  Ashley Spesard         WOMEN     951/1098   36:03     1:48:09
1914  Steve Spesard          MEN       963/1028   36:04     1:48:11
1915  Leeann Bagby           WOMEN     952/1098   36:18     1:48:53
1916  Jensen Otis            WOMEN     953/1098   36:20     1:49:00
1917  Steven Sullivan        MEN       964/1028   36:22     1:49:05
1918  Shauna Cridlin         WOMEN     954/1098   36:22     1:49:06
1919  Jessica Betts          WOMEN     955/1098   36:23     1:49:09
1920  Stephanie Johnson      WOMEN     956/1098   36:50     1:50:28
1921  Juanita Fitzgerald     WOMEN     957/1098   36:50     1:50:30
1922  Kesha Marshall         WOMEN     958/1098   36:51     1:50:31
1923  James Depoy            MEN       965/1028   36:51     1:50:32
1924  Kristen Cherolis       WOMEN     959/1098   36:54     1:50:42
1925  George Chance          MEN       966/1028   37:01     1:51:02
1926  Holly Chance           WOMEN     960/1098   37:01     1:51:02
1927  Whitney Thomas         WOMEN     961/1098   37:02     1:51:06
1928  Porchia Green          WOMEN     962/1098   37:04     1:51:10
1929  Kimberly Roberson      WOMEN     963/1098   37:04     1:51:10
1930  Landon Pyle            MEN       967/1028   37:14     1:51:41
1931  Jennifer Ellis         WOMEN     964/1098   37:17     1:51:49
1932  Beth Williamson        WOMEN     965/1098   37:17     1:51:49
1933  Mark Middleton         MEN       968/1028   37:18     1:51:52
1934  Josh Auger             MEN       969/1028   37:18     1:51:55
1935  Michael Walton         MEN       970/1028   37:19     1:51:55
1936  Alisha Clawson         WOMEN     966/1098   37:19     1:51:55
1937  Lynda Frame            WOMEN     967/1098   37:20     1:51:59
1938  Ken Patterson          MEN       971/1028   37:20     1:52:00
1939  Emilee Carney          WOMEN     968/1098   37:21     1:52:01
1940  Steffani Terry         WOMEN     969/1098   37:21     1:52:02
1941  Aly Hook               WOMEN     970/1098   37:22     1:52:04
1942  Julie Walton           WOMEN     971/1098   37:22     1:52:05
1943  Bradford Lancaster     MEN       972/1028   37:22     1:52:06
1944  Patty Maldonado        WOMEN     972/1098   37:22     1:52:06
1945  Hilda Vazquez-Lancaste WOMEN     973/1098   37:23     1:52:07
1946  David Broady           MEN       973/1028   37:30     1:52:29
1947  Jennifer Broady        WOMEN     974/1098   37:30     1:52:30
1948  Jake Reardon-Mcsoley   MEN       974/1028   37:31     1:52:31
1949  Jenn Reardon-Mcsoley   WOMEN     975/1098   37:31     1:52:31
1950  Marcus Camacho         MEN       975/1028   37:47     1:53:19
1951  Sarah Walker           WOMEN     976/1098   37:47     1:53:20
1952  Terri Matula           WOMEN     977/1098   37:53     1:53:39
1953  Skylee Garner          WOMEN     978/1098   37:53     1:53:39
1954  Taylor Young           WOMEN     979/1098   37:54     1:53:42
1955  Bailey Wagner          WOMEN     980/1098   37:59     1:53:57
1956  Mark Earle             MEN       976/1028   37:59     1:53:57
1957  Diana Hook             WOMEN     981/1098   38:01     1:54:02
1958  Karena Halman          WOMEN     982/1098   38:01     1:54:02
1959  Madyson Hook           WOMEN     983/1098   38:01     1:54:03
1960  Christine Kassebnia    WOMEN     984/1098   38:01     1:54:03
1961  Cameron Pauley         WOMEN     985/1098   38:01     1:54:03
1962  Jesw Edwards           WOMEN     986/1098   38:11     1:54:32
1963  Ronald Tolentino       MEN       977/1028   38:11     1:54:33
1964  Kevin Slone            MEN       978/1028   38:13     1:54:38
1965  Macy Mullis            WOMEN     987/1098   38:13     1:54:38
1966  Debbie Creager         WOMEN     988/1098   38:13     1:54:39
1967  Donna Johnson          WOMEN     989/1098   38:13     1:54:39
1968  Jason Schoeff          MEN       979/1028   38:13     1:54:39
1969  Brittany Denter        WOMEN     990/1098   38:16     1:54:48
1970  Lauren Wilson          WOMEN     991/1098   38:17     1:54:49
1971  Tamy Denter            WOMEN     992/1098   38:17     1:54:49
1972  Lindsey Wilson         WOMEN     993/1098   38:17     1:54:50
1973  Misty Carpenter        WOMEN     994/1098   38:18     1:54:53
1974  Kenra Mroz             WOMEN     995/1098   38:18     1:54:53
1975  Staci McKinley         WOMEN     996/1098   38:18     1:54:53
1976  Missy Wilson           WOMEN     997/1098   38:18     1:54:54
1977  Joani Scott            WOMEN     998/1098   38:19     1:54:55
1978  Kristine Rea           WOMEN     999/1098   38:19     1:54:55
1979  Jessica Coffin         WOMEN    1000/1098   38:19     1:54:56
1980  Paul Garner            MEN       980/1028   38:26     1:55:16
1981  Janice Garner          WOMEN    1001/1098   38:26     1:55:16
1982  Spencer Lamaster       MEN       981/1028   38:36     1:55:46
1983  Howard Lamaster        MEN       982/1028   38:36     1:55:47
1984  Daniel Lewis           MEN       983/1028   38:39     1:55:55
1985  Trevina Einhaus        WOMEN    1002/1098   38:45     1:56:13
1986  Jenny Weidner          WOMEN    1003/1098   38:45     1:56:13
1987  Amy Groover(johnson)   WOMEN    1004/1098   38:45     1:56:13
1988  Clifford Rubenstein    MEN       984/1028   38:49     1:56:27
1989  Rachel Rubenstein      WOMEN    1005/1098   38:49     1:56:27
1990  Ann Hightower          WOMEN    1006/1098   38:50     1:56:28
1991  John Farrell           MEN       985/1028   38:52     1:56:34
1992  Cassandra Huggins      WOMEN    1007/1098   38:52     1:56:36
1993  Kristina Huggins       WOMEN    1008/1098   38:53     1:56:38
1994  Jessica Bastin         WOMEN    1009/1098   38:53     1:56:38
1995  Richard James Clemente MEN       986/1028   39:01     1:57:02
1996  Amber Martin           WOMEN    1010/1098   39:03     1:57:09
1997  Cassidy Clouse         WOMEN    1011/1098   39:06     1:57:18
1998  Dalton Clouse          MEN       987/1028   39:06     1:57:18
1999  Troy Clouse            MEN       988/1028   39:07     1:57:21
2000  Kaley Clouse           WOMEN    1012/1098   39:11     1:57:33
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2001  Patrick Goodman        MEN       989/1028   39:12     1:57:35
2002  Stephanie Decamp       WOMEN    1013/1098   39:12     1:57:36
2003  Jennifer Goodman       WOMEN    1014/1098   39:13     1:57:37
2004  T.J. Redlin            MEN       990/1028   39:13     1:57:38
2005  Dave Inman             MEN       991/1028   39:15     1:57:44
2006  Jennifer Aquila        WOMEN    1015/1098   39:18     1:57:52
2007  Michael Harsh          MEN       992/1028   39:18     1:57:52
2008  Drew Buathier          MEN       993/1028   39:19     1:57:55
2009  Dwain Givens           MEN       994/1028   39:28     1:58:22
2010  Ken Hare               MEN       995/1028   39:29     1:58:26
2011  Annie Hause            WOMEN    1016/1098   39:29     1:58:26
2012  Pamela Weston          WOMEN    1017/1098   39:29     1:58:27
2013  Lauren Roberts         WOMEN    1018/1098   39:30     1:58:29
2014  Bobbi Carper           WOMEN    1019/1098   39:30     1:58:30
2015  Chelsea Mathews        WOMEN    1020/1098   39:31     1:58:32
2016  Tori Carper            WOMEN    1021/1098   39:31     1:58:32
2017  Tricia McDogell        WOMEN    1022/1098   39:34     1:58:40
2018  Tressa Shapp           WOMEN    1023/1098   39:39     1:58:55
2019  Emilee Abercrombie     WOMEN    1024/1098   39:40     1:58:58
2020  Monica Nieva           WOMEN    1025/1098   39:53     1:59:39
2021  Scott Waters           MEN       996/1028   39:54     1:59:41
2022  Jodi Saylor Waters     WOMEN    1026/1098   39:54     1:59:41
2023  Jason Kohlhoff         MEN       997/1028   39:55     1:59:44
2024  Melanie Tart           WOMEN    1027/1098   39:59     1:59:55
2025  Michael Tart           MEN       998/1028   39:59     1:59:56
2026  Matthew Herald         MEN       999/1028   40:00     2:00:00
2027  Sarah Kohlhoff         WOMEN    1028/1098   40:00     2:00:00
2028  Amanda Herald          WOMEN    1029/1098   40:01     2:00:01
2029  Danielle Sims          WOMEN    1030/1098   40:01     2:00:01
2030  Audrey McGraw          WOMEN    1031/1098   40:01     2:00:01
2031  Bethany Sipes          WOMEN    1032/1098   40:06     2:00:17
2032  Heather Jackson        WOMEN    1033/1098   40:16     2:00:46
2033  George Dossett Ii      MEN      1000/1028   40:16     2:00:47
2034  Keshia Cooper          WOMEN    1034/1098   40:21     2:01:02
2035  Stephan Jones          MEN      1001/1028   40:33     2:01:38
2036  Jason Vanhorn          MEN      1002/1028   40:37     2:01:49
2037  Nathan Montange        MEN      1003/1028   40:37     2:01:51
2038  Jonathan Rowe          MEN      1004/1028   40:39     2:01:56
2039  Erienne Weine          WOMEN    1035/1098   40:40     2:01:59
2040  Michelle Moore         WOMEN    1036/1098   40:40     2:02:00
2041  Chelsea Van Horn       WOMEN    1037/1098   40:41     2:02:01
2042  Brandie Franio         WOMEN    1038/1098   40:41     2:02:02
2043  Aaron Roe              MEN      1005/1028   40:42     2:02:04
2044  Donya King             WOMEN    1039/1098   40:43     2:02:09
2045  Mark Crumpacker        MEN      1006/1028   40:47     2:02:19
2046  Robyn Crumpacker       WOMEN    1040/1098   40:47     2:02:20
2047  Joseph Cooper          MEN      1007/1028   40:50     2:02:29
2048  Elizabeth Ransom       WOMEN    1041/1098   40:51     2:02:31
2049  Greg Williams          MEN      1008/1028   40:52     2:02:35
2050  Matthew Weine          MEN      1009/1028   40:52     2:02:35
2051  David Duncan           MEN      1010/1028   41:00     2:03:00
2052  Angela Duncan          WOMEN    1042/1098   41:01     2:03:03
2053  Melissa Connard        WOMEN    1043/1098   41:07     2:03:19
2054  James Isgan            MEN      1011/1028   41:07     2:03:20
2055  Eric Stelle            MEN      1012/1028   41:08     2:03:22
2056  Kirsten Smith          WOMEN    1044/1098   41:23     2:04:08
2057  William Abel           MEN      1013/1028   41:24     2:04:12
2058  Kristi Morgan          WOMEN    1045/1098   41:24     2:04:12
2059  Cheyenne Choate        WOMEN    1046/1098   41:25     2:04:13
2060  Dona Abel              WOMEN    1047/1098   41:25     2:04:13
2061  Kiel Abel              MEN      1014/1028   41:25     2:04:13
2062  Heather Howearth       WOMEN    1048/1098   41:40     2:05:00
2063  Kathleen Cox           WOMEN    1049/1098   41:41     2:05:02
2064  Heather Bellamy        WOMEN    1050/1098   41:44     2:05:11
2065  Jenna Hill             WOMEN    1051/1098   42:00     2:05:58
2066  Monica Alvarez         WOMEN    1052/1098   42:00     2:05:59
2067  Lana Wynn              WOMEN    1053/1098   42:01     2:06:01
2068  Sandy Jensen           WOMEN    1054/1098   42:21     2:07:03
2069  Brad Guthrie           MEN      1015/1028   42:23     2:07:08
2070  Charlie Fernandez      MEN      1016/1028   42:46     2:08:17
2071  Todd Brumley           MEN      1017/1028   42:46     2:08:17
2072  Monica Elithrie        WOMEN    1055/1098   42:46     2:08:18
2073  Jackie Brumley         WOMEN    1056/1098   42:47     2:08:19
2074  Kerrie Best            WOMEN    1057/1098   42:47     2:08:19
2075  Amanda Davis           WOMEN    1058/1098   42:49     2:08:27
2076  Eleanor Melvin         WOMEN    1059/1098   43:28     2:10:24
2077  Nicole Jenkins         WOMEN    1060/1098   43:55     2:11:44
2078  Bonnie Rtichey         WOMEN    1061/1098   43:55     2:11:44
2079  Kim Chaplin            WOMEN    1062/1098   43:55     2:11:45
2080  Kristy Nestler         WOMEN    1063/1098   43:56     2:11:46
2081  Amanda Kibbe           WOMEN    1064/1098   44:26     2:13:16
2082  Jason Bainter          MEN      1018/1028   44:26     2:13:18
2083  Angela Jarrett         WOMEN    1065/1098   44:31     2:13:32
2084  Sarah Spitler          WOMEN    1066/1098   44:31     2:13:33
2085  John Chladny           MEN      1019/1028   44:45     2:14:15
2086  Liz Yoon               WOMEN    1067/1098   44:46     2:14:16
2087  Amber Baker            WOMEN    1068/1098   45:52     2:17:34
2088  Amy Cooper             WOMEN    1069/1098   45:52     2:17:34
2089  Amy Raasch             WOMEN    1070/1098   45:59     2:17:55
2090  Lauren Lewis           WOMEN    1071/1098   45:59     2:17:57
2091  Sarah Runyan           WOMEN    1072/1098   46:00     2:17:59
2092  Amanda Thomas          WOMEN    1073/1098   46:02     2:18:06
2093  Liza Borgert           WOMEN    1074/1098   48:31     2:25:31
2094  Maggie Wishart         WOMEN    1075/1098   48:35     2:25:43
2095  Kelly Anderson         WOMEN    1076/1098   48:35     2:25:43
2096  Debra Harper           WOMEN    1077/1098   48:35     2:25:44
2097  Linda Smith-Moore      WOMEN    1078/1098   48:36     2:25:46
2098  Jennifer Gustafson     WOMEN    1079/1098   48:36     2:25:46
2099  Miranda Moore          WOMEN    1080/1098   48:36     2:25:46
2100  Madison Moore          WOMEN    1081/1098   48:36     2:25:47
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2101  Mindi Reed             WOMEN    1082/1098   48:48     2:26:23
2102  Katelyn Reed           WOMEN    1083/1098   48:48     2:26:24
2103  Raquel Marsh           WOMEN    1084/1098   49:39     2:28:55
2104  David Mahlke           MEN      1020/1028   50:08     2:30:22
2105  Susie Mahlke           WOMEN    1085/1098   50:08     2:30:24
2106  Brian Ivey             MEN      1021/1028   50:08     2:30:24
2107  Katie Ivey             WOMEN    1086/1098   50:10     2:30:28
2108  Kristin Obras          WOMEN    1087/1098   51:03     2:33:09
2109  Kim Losier             WOMEN    1088/1098   51:23     2:34:07
2110  Matt Keller            MEN      1022/1028   51:30     2:34:30
2111  Casey Keller           WOMEN    1089/1098   51:31     2:34:31
2112  Barbara Walden         WOMEN    1090/1098   51:37     2:34:49
2113  Prajwal Pj             MEN      1023/1028   52:35     2:37:44
2114  Anish Ninan            MEN      1024/1028   52:37     2:37:49
2115  Divya Amarnath         WOMEN    1091/1098   52:39     2:37:55
2116  Udaynath Subramani     MEN      1025/1028   52:39     2:37:55
2117  Amrvtha Koteshwara     WOMEN    1092/1098   52:41     2:38:01
2118  Priyatham Kaso         WOMEN    1093/1098   52:43     2:38:07
2119  Geethika Enakulapati   WOMEN    1094/1098   52:43     2:38:09
2120  Carol Bossingham       WOMEN    1095/1098   52:55     2:38:44
2121  Virgilio Pryor         MEN      1026/1028   52:56     2:38:46
2122  Heather Black          WOMEN    1096/1098   53:59     2:41:55
2123  Lynn Green             WOMEN    1097/1098   54:07     2:42:20
2124  David Dunham           MEN      1027/1028   54:07     2:42:20
2125  Deana Beecher          WOMEN    1098/1098   54:07     2:42:21
0     Neal Burnett           MEN      1028/1028                    
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